Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 24 HR SAFETY LLC 24 HR Safety LLC

LA-00064650  5/13/22 22041898 FY 2021-2022 #1590-5437 GEN 1590 5437 Fees & Permits 105.00

Check Total: 105.00
BTG BT GBI G AR R P e

5/13/22 14346 BILL BODE BUILDING- GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 9,300.00

LA-00064651  5/13/22 14345 NC JAIL-STANDING PO GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 480.00

5/13/22 14350 NC JAIL-STANDING PO GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,850.00

Check Total: 11,630.00
BTG T WINGT B Sy BB W G SRR T T T

5/13/22 200912442 TOWING CHARGES - County Owned GEN 3700 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 75.00

5/13/22 201013488 TOWING CHARGES - County Owned GEN 3700 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srves 175.00

5/13/22 201013956 TOWING CHARGES - County Owned GEN 3700 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 75.00

5/13/22 210624684 TOWING CHARGES - County Owned GEN 3700 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srves 75.00

5/13/22 210624724 TOWING CHARGES - County Owned GEN 3700 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srves 75.00

LA-00064652 5/13/22 210725478 TOWING CHARGES - County Owned GEN 3700 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 75.00

5/13/22 211029317 TOWING CHARGES - County Owned GEN 3700 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 75.00

5/13/22 211029692 TOWING CHARGES - County Owned GEN 3700 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 75.00

5/13/22 211029778 TOWING CHARGES - County Owned GEN 3700 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 250.00

5/13/22 211232556 TOWING CHARGES - County Owned GEN 3700 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srves 75.00

5/13/22 220336380 TOWING CHARGES - County Owned GEN 3700 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 150.00

5/13/22 220436936 flat tire - change GEN 3840 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 75.00

Check Total: 1,250.00
RN C R G TN C T POV BT OT G R TR o Psychologylnc ......................................................
LA-00064653  5/13/22 21FC4232A SOT V. MYCHAL CARR, GEN 3310 5348 Defense Costs-Other 750.00

Check Total: 750.00
GALLS,LLC .............................................. Glis Baveni Hoidines R

5/13/22 OR20068828 AXITI W/ HI-LITE 2 CARRIERS: GEN 1334 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 855.00

LA-00064654  5/13/22 020939621 (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR GEN 3700 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 9.95

5/13/22 020939619 (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR GEN 3700 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 9.95
Sep 2, 2022 1 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 5/13/22 020939620 (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR GEN 3720 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 9.95
LA-00064654  5/13/22 020783554 (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR GEN 3720 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 260.00

5/13/22 020713243 (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR GEN 3720 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 9.95

Check Total: 1,154.80
T TR R G G R G L
LA-00064655  5/13/22 97531 Verity Workstation - Backup GEN 1313 5686 IT Fixed Asset Exception Items 3,765.00

Check Total: 3,765.00

O TR QBB TR G TS ol G i

5/13/22 'W4842403 INMATE SHIRT; GREEN; LG GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 1,006.48

5/13/22 W5135300 MATT COVER TWL, NAT, 25x75, DZ GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 1,470.00

LA-00064656 5/13/22  W5174601 SAFETY SMOCK; GREEN; EA GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 1,488.00

5/13/22  W5174600 SAFETY SMOCK; BLACK; EA GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 1,488.00

5/13/22 33006598 EVIDENCE BAGS 12X16 100BG GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 1,359.60

5/13/22 33006652 EVIDENCE BAGS 12X16 100/BG GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 762.00

Check Total: 7,574.08

B N T TGN AT G UG NG it T ————
LA-00064657  5/13/22 220092 PREPARE SIGNING AND/OR GEN 0120 5275 Contract Services-R&B 4,236.88

Check Total: 4,236.88

T O W T B TGP GG VT e e Disposal"]':[';é .......................................................................
LA-00064658 5/13/22 615409 Medical Waste, MedPro Waste GEN 3890 5455 Services - Other 299.25

Check Total: 299.25
BTN TR TR G T R T e
LA-00064659  5/13/22 INV00373770 COURTHOUSE-INTERIOR GEN 1570 5264 Landscape & Grounds M&R 544.56

Check Total: 544.56
BRI G AN G R e
LA-00064660  5/13/22 S35323 MEDICAL EXAMINER BUILDING GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 3,732.90

Check Total: 3,732.90
Sep 2, 2022 2 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000

Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT SEC-OPS INC Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00064661 5/13/22 A8819 Juvenile Department & County GEN 3480 5185 Contract Personnel 947.70

5/13/22  A8801 Juvenile Department & County GEN 3480 5185 Contract Personnel 579.15

Check Total: 1,526.85
GRS TR FOGTFVE PPRETENGION & T RANS G L

5/13/22 114007 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 500.00

5/13/22 113996 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459  Transportation of Persons 1,100.00

5/13/22 114005 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 500.00

5/13/22 114008 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 1,400.00

5/13/22 113963 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 500.00

5/13/22 113981 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459  Transportation of Persons 500.00

5/13/22 113940 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 500.00

LA-00064662 5/13/22 113948 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 1,585.30

5/13/22 113952 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 839.80

5/13/22 113957 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 800.00

5/13/22 113959 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 537.60

5/13/22 113960 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 800.00

5/13/22 113961 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 500.00

5/13/22 113962 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 500.00

5/13/22 113965 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 800.00

5/13/22 113983 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 800.00

Check Total: 12,162.70
GG R T

LA-00064663 5/13/22 YBARRA E 0422 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 94.08

Check Total: 94.08
RO T T W T BRI GG R Qe T

5/6/22 200998 SVC ROBSTOWN PK 415 MAINER  GEN 0170 5239  Trash, Tipping/Dumping, Dispos 388.46

LA-00064664 SVCROBSTOWN COM CTR . . .

5/6/22 200999 415MAINER GEN 1760 5239  Trash, Tipping/Dumping, Dispos 150.10

Check Total: 538.56
Sep 2, 2022 3 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT AMADOR C. GARCIA Amador C. Garcia

5/6/22  21MC10431 SANCHEZ, ALEXIS GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  16CR31661 AVELAR REYNA, SAMUEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  18MC120051 BELDIN, JAMELIA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  18MC96821 SANCHEZ, ALEXIS GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,309.25

5/6/22  20MC79351 SANCHEZ, ALEXIS GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 397.25

5/6/22  21MC50512 SANCHEZ, ALEXIS GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  20MC04133 PERKINS, DANTHONY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064665 5/6/22  19MC104703 PERKINS, DANTHONY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

i 5/6/22  18MC84803 SMOTHERS, CHARLES GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  20MC24643 BASFORD, JAMES GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  20MC24853 BASFORD, JAMES GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  21FC0409A BASFORD, JAMES GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  20FC4128C MCDOWELL, HAROLD GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

5/6/22  19FC5540C GARCIA, JOSE GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22 19FC1873D RODRIGUEZ, DESTINY GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22 19FC1872D RODRIGUEZ, DESTINY GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 4,406.50
RN TG TR P

LA-00064666 5/6/22 R57808 Electronic Monitors for GEN 2822 5434  Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 1,986.78

i 5/6/22 LD13416 Electronic Monitors for GEN 2822 5434  Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 525.00

Check Total: 2,511.78
T T R Brry pavis W

5/6/22  21MC57291 MADSEN, DUANE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064667  5/6/22 19MC48762 CONRAD, KYLE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  19MC03233 ABREO, MARISA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
Sep 2, 2022 4 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register
Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
Err KENNETH BOTARY Botary, Kenneth

5/6/22 20MC51313 MCILHANEY, CRYSTAL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064668 5/6/22  18FC3055C LOPEZ, ROBERT GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,396.00

5/6/22  20FC1796C LOPEZ, ROBERT GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 510.00

5/6/22  19FC2010C LOPEZ, ROBERT GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 2,656.00
BT B R GG e

LA-00064669  5/6/22 DB43022 LEGAL CONSULTANT GEN 1285 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 100.00

Check Total: 100.00
T ] e

LA-00064670  5/6/22 19FC3704E SANDOVAL, JOSE GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 270.00

Check Total: 270.00
BTG R gL T e

LA-00064671  5/6/22 20MC91293 VELASQUEZ, JOSE GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00

DT P e T LT T T B ity & Giivares T

5/6/22 18MC34801 TORRES, RAMSEY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  20FC5183C PENA, JESSICA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  21FC5204D CROSS SMITH, IAN GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064672  5/6/22 19FC5576D MARTINEZ, JONATHAN GEN 3330 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  19FC0863F MORELAND, RICHARD GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  19FC0862F MORELAND, RICHARD GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  21FC3668F GUY, WALTER GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 585.00

Check Total: 1,785.00
N T O BT R o e
LA-00064673  5/6/22 21FC3520F SNOW, SHANE GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
Sep 2, 2022 5 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

5/6/22  21MC57683 BELL, ISAAC GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064674  5/6/22 21MC56703 RODRIGUEZ, VANESSA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  21MC78733 FERGUSON, JONATHAN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00

R T RN B G G G R Py L

5/6/22  20MC58883 CLEMENTS, THOMAS GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

LA-00064675 5/6/22  18FC2723C COLLINS, MARNELLE GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

5/6/22 15CR1481B SALINAS, MARK GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

5/6/22 20FC1485B SUAREZ, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3340 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 900.00
FLORES,LAWOFFICE G RN Bl e

5/6/22  21MC49322 RAMIREZ, BERNARDO GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  20MC65432 HOWARD, XAVIER GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

5/6/22  21FC1138F RAMIREZ, BERNARDO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

LA-00064676  5/6/22 21FC4146F RAMIREZ, BERNARDO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

5/6/22 21FCI1524F RAMIREZ, BERNARDO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

5/6/22  21FC3902F RAMIREZ, BERNARDO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

5/6/22 21FC4145F RAMIREZ, BERNARDO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,650.00
T e

5/6/22 20MC24422 MENDEZ, CHRISTINA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

5/6/22  20MC72743 CUTRER, BARBARA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  22MC05593 FUENTES, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064677 5/6/22 20MC87813 EIX, BRAIDEN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  21MC80663 GALVAN, PAUL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  17FC4908G KENT, ADRIAN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

5/6/22  21FC5892G KENT, ADRIAN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

5/6/22  20FC2683G ALANIZ, ROSA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,500.00
Sep 2, 2022 6 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT CHRISTOPHER J GALE Gale, Christopher J
5/6/22  19MC50702 CARREJO, ISAIAH GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  20MC84453 RAINES, CASEY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064678  5/6/22 20M(C93543 CANO, MARIAH GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  22FCO0027F MILLER, WINSTON GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  18FC5569F MILLER, WINSTON GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 1,150.00
OB E T O RN AT 0 GG i i Roberto Rey'r'lna'l'l'a(')' ....................................
LA-00064679  5/6/22 20MC81581 TORRES, CLARISSA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T T T T
LA-00064680 5/6/22  18MC95973 JUAREZ, ELIZABETH GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21FC5658F ORTEGA, JOSE GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 650.00
R T N T G QR GG e
5/6/22 20FC3164B WILLIAMS, MCCULLION GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/6/22 20FCI1819E BEENE, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064681  5/6/22 21FC4332F FLORES, MATTHEW GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/6/22 21FC5170F FLORES, MATTHEW GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22 21FCA4334F FLROES, MATTHEW GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,350.00
G R BN R L T S
5/6/22  18FC3052C ACOSTA, AUSENCIO GEN 3320 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
LA-00064682  5/6/22 19FC4573C ACOSTA, AUSENCIO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21FC2722C ACOSTA, AUSENCIO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,150.00
Sep 2, 2022 7 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT GARY A HALL Hall, Gary A
5/6/22 21606425 DELEON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064683  5/6/22 22603095 FIGUEROA, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
5/6/22 21600055 RIOS, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 700.00
R T T TN T T
LA-00064684  5/6/22 21MC73033 GONZALES, MICHAEL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
VT TG G T 7
5/6/22  19MC55212 LOPEZ, JOSE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064685  5/6/22 19MC54782 DEMPSEY, GENNIFER GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22 18FC2712F EPPERSON, ANDREW GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,508.00
Check Total: 1,908.00
T P T
5/6/22  20MC03393 TREVINO, PATRICIO GEN 3130 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064686  5/6/22 21MC80273 RODRIGUEZ, FRANK GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  20MC83673 BYRDSONG, CRYSTAL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
BT O O T CTOR R GONG AT g [ Gonzalez,PC ....................................................
5/6/22  20MC40672 MIRE, NOEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064687  5/6/22 21FC4788E SANCHEZ CASTILLO, VICTOR GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
5/6/22 21FCA4787E SANCHEZ CASTILLO, VICTOR GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,150.00
F A O T T TG TR R
5/6/22  19MC27062 LONGORIA, CHERIE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064688 5/6/22  19MC43453 CIRLOS, JOHN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22 21FC2305F RIOS, LUIS GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21FC2304F RIOS, LUIS GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
Check Total: 1,150.00
Sep 2, 2022 8 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT LAW OFFICE OF ALLEN C LEE Lee, Law Office of Allen C

LA-00064689  5/6/22 18FC4802G MEDINA, JAVIER GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 660.00

Check Total: 660.00
T T T T P v

5/6/22  18MC111072 SALINAS, MARY ANN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  19FC4530C BENAVIDEZ, DANIEL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

LA-00064690  5/6/22 20FC0148C MOLINA, ELOY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

5/6/22  21FC3756G SHELLEY, ALVIN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22 19FC3587G SHELLEY, ALVIN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,550.00
T L T T e

5/6/22  19MC82572 ESPARZA, DANIEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064691  5/6/22 19MC82762 FOLKEMA, RACHEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  19MC68032 VIAL, RONALD GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00

TN VTR TG g Lo Gl Wi

LA-00064692 5/6/22  20MC68103 LOREDO, JENNIFER GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

5/6/22  21FC5497C MARTINEZ, ADAN GEN 3320 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 500.00
T R G TRGL T T

5/6/22  19FC0300C RODRIGUEZ, ALVIN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

LA-00064693  5/6/22 18FC1447F SALAZAR, HECTOR GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

5/6/22  22FC0557F SALAZAR, HECTOR GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
ey B Wwalae g ————

5/6/22 21607085 BROWN, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064694 5/6/22 21605335 DAVILA,RESPONDENT PARENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22 21604065 GUERRA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22 21611505 HERNANDEZ, RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Sep 2, 2022 9 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT MOTHER
5/6/22 22063375 JONES, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
5/6/22 20617055 LONGORIA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064694  5/6/22 20614305 MOLINA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22 21603905 SAMORA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
5/6/22 21600215 SANCHEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21JUV027 CRUZ, ROGER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 2,200.00
MUNIZLAWGROUP, T Wi Viaaga
5/6/22  20MC92242 ESCABEDO, PAMELA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
LA-00064695  5/6/22 20MC91393 LARA, JASON GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  20MC95183 WILSON, JOSEPH GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 500.00
R R T B O B GGy ey e e
5/6/22  21MC01252 SOTO, STACEY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  19MC60363 AGUILAR, ANDREW GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21MC72373 VASQUEZ, MANUEL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064696 5/6/22  19MC80323 GONZALES, ALMA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
i 5/6/22  20M(C25243 MARTINEZ, ABEL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21MC25253 MARTINEZ, ABEL GEN 3130 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21MC16913 HICKS, JAVON GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22 20FC4785C SOTO, STACEY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 1,750.00
R G Iy DGR B e
5/6/22  22JUV034 LOZOYA, LAYLA GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
5/6/22 20609295 AGUILAR, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22 20609295 AGUILAR, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
LA-00064697  5/6/22 20613745 CUELLAR, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
5/6/22 21612145 DAVIS, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
GUTIERREZ, RESPONDENT .
5/6/22 21603535 MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Sep 2, 2022 10 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register
Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/6/22 21605205 LERMA, RESPONDENT MOTHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT .
5/6/22 21601695 MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064697 5/6/22 21606455 MAYBE, RESPONDENT MOTHER  GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22 21605405 MCCRAE, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22 21601705 MOLINA LAMB, RESPONDENT e\ 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
MOTHER
5/6/22  19FCO0392F GARCIA, JOSE GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 2,350.00
T ORI BRI B i Bl T oo ey ——
5/6/22  18MC95702 BUSH, DWIGHT GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
5/6/22  18MC126482 SALAZAR, DAVID GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  19MC12332 SALAZAR, DAVID GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  19MC54042 SALAZAR, DAVID GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21MCO05772 POLLARD, JOHN GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21MC38492 HANEY, THOMAS GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
5/6/22  16CR0928C REYES, GABRIELLA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
LA-00064698 5/6/22  19FC1464C GAONA, RONALDO GEN 3320 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
i 5/6/22  16CR0477C REYES, GABRIELLA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/6/22  21FC5641A CAVAZOS, CARLOS GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
5/6/22  21FC1486A POLLARD, JOHN GEN 3330 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/6/22  21FC3991A POLLARD, JOHN GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22 16FC1491B CLARK, CLARENCE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
5/6/22 19FC5184B SANCHEZ, SERVANDO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
5/6/22  21FC1932F HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
5/6/22 21FC1934F HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 4,000.00
ST O G CTR TR DR Bineia Toidore Cliatian ™ ——
5/6/22  21MC60381 CAMPA, RICKY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064699  5/6/22 16MC09962 THOMAS, ANDREW GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  16MC09972 THOMAS, ANDREW GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Sep 2, 2022 11 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/6/22  16MC09982 THOMAS, ANDREW GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22 16MC09992 THOMAS, ANDREW GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  18MC93542 MILLS, JOSHUA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  19MC15802 FAGG, SPENCER GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22 19FC23022 ADAIR, BLAIR GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  20MC21542 WILLIAMSON, DANIEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21MC60392 CAMPA, RICKY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21MC60402 CAMPA, RICKY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064699  5/6/22 21MC66142 CAMPA, RICKY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21MC69972 CANTU, JUAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21MC69982 CANTU, JUAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21MC76082 WEAVER, TRACE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  19FC0082C TREVINO, RAUL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/6/22  20FC2746C TREVINO, RAUL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/6/22  19FC4686C TREVINO, RAUL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/6/22 19FC4687C TREVINO, RAUL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/6/22  18FC5060C TREVINO, RAUL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 4,800.00
BT GRS T D GG B
LA-00064700  5/6/22 101400A LOPEZ, CARLOS GEN 3310 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00
PRATT,LAWOFFICE S NI R GRNGRRR e aim R
5/6/22 21FC5701F ORTIZ, PABLO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
LA-00064701 5/6/22 21FCA4503F ORTIZ, PABLO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/6/22  22FC0824F ORTIZ, PABLO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  22FCO0823F ORTIZ, PABLO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,200.00
R T B R TR G Breter BLEE Radaii L
5/6/22 20MC91413 LEAL, JOSE GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064702  5/6/22 20MC91883 CURINGTON, STEPHANIE GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  20MC89823 GARCIA, PATRICK GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Sep 2, 2022 12 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 5/6/22  18FC0563C TREVINO, MARK GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

LA-00064702 5/6/22  20FC3897G VALDEZ, JESSE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22 19FC5374G CASTANEDA, ROY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  21FC2073G RODRIGUEZ, ARTIE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,950.00
R A O TR Ty

LA-00064703 5/6/22  19M(C93632 GREENWOOD, SHELDON GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

5/6/22  20MC19332 CAVAZOS, ASHLEY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 200.00

T Ry Rebart

5/6/22  22MC11992 ARGUELLO, JUAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064704  5/6/22 21FC1459F ARGUELLO, JUAN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

5/6/22  22FC0781F ARGUELLO, JUAN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 750.00
RHODES-SCHAUER, W BT G TR o Koo Gam T

5/6/22 19621155 AYALA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22 19621155 AYALA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 708.00

LA-00064705 5/6/22 22601555 BURK, JJMCKNIGHT, J GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 234.00

i 5/6/22 21601965 CANTU, AMY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22 19617515 FRENCH, K/R/A GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22 21601695 MARTINEZ, E GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,742.00

B O T R R Gy P e

5/6/22  20MC55721 GARZA, JESSICA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  19MC52151 GARZA, JESSICA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22  19MC83542 ALANIZ, ADRIAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064706  5/6/22 18MC57503 CASARES, ANDRES GEN 3130 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22 21609975 FLORES, VIKTORY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22 22601345 PINON/GALVAN, ANGELA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/6/22 21604295 SCHOENFELD, LILLIAN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Sep 2, 2022 13 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/6/22 22601545 GUERRERO/CUESTAS, VICTORIA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
5/6/22 22601545 GUERRERO/CUESTAS, VICTORIA GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064706  5/6/22 21FC6001C TOBER, ANTHONY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21FC5396C CORRAL, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21FC1944F PENA, MATTHEW GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,760.00
Check Total: 4,160.00
TR T T BN R G G Romen Gorald g
LA-00064707  5/6/22 21FC6093B SALINAS, JERRY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T i T B e P
LA-00064708  5/6/22 21MC46842 NICHOLS, DOUGLAS GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00
G BRI R g S
LA-00064709  5/6/22 21MC57773 CHARLES, MARGARITA GEN 3130 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T R TRL T e
5/6/22  21MC06981 HARRIS, CHRISTIAN GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21MC10801 HARRIS, CHRISTIAN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064710  5/6/22 19FC4151F MORENO, ISRAEL GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21FC2580F BERNHARDT, EDWARD GEN 3360 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
5/6/22 21FCO0828F BORREGO, HECTOR GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
Check Total: 1,900.00
T T
LA-00064711  5/6/22 AS8818 CCT6/9/21 Security Patrol SVC GEN 6310 5185 Contract Personnel 247.50
Check Total: 247.50
Sep 2, 2022 14 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT JAMES L STORY II Story II, James L
5/6/22  20M(C92543 LONG, STEVEN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064712  5/6/22 19MC45993 PERALES, NORMA GEN 3130 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  19MC45983 PERALES, NORMA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
T G R R TR L
LA-00064713 5/6/22  18MC18151 DAVIS, FRED GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  18MC52513 SMITH, ROBERT GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC 77 The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC
LA-00064714 5/6/22  20MC17163 AYALA, MICHAEL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
i 5/6/22  19MC105053 AYALA, MICHAEL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
BTN R T ORI TR A e i e Raben Anth'ii'l'i'y ..........................................................................
5/6/22 22603175 BAGGETT, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
5/6/22 21607085 BROWN, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22 22603665 ESPINOSA, FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
5/6/22 22601515 FIELDS, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22 22603095 FIGUEROA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
5/6/22 22603655 JOHNSON, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
LA-00064715  5/6/22 22601555 MCKNIGHT, FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
OKEEFFE, ALLEGED/UNKN .
5/6/22 21604355 FATHERS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22 22601075 PENA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22 JUV BRUCE, TIMOTHY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
5/6/22  JUV CABRIALES, FRANCISCO GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
5/6/22  JUV CASARES, BRENDON GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
Sep 2, 2022 15 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/6/22  JUV CASARES, BRENDON GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
LA-00064715  5/6/22 JUV CONTRERAS, MARIA GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
5/6/22 JUV SWAN, WILLIAM GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
Check Total: 2,650.00
TR A TR gL T
5/6/22  21FC6153C JURESKI, LEON GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21FC5069C JOHNSON, SHERRY GEN 3320 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064716  5/6/22 21FC6154C JURESKI, LEON GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  21FC3622C JURESKI, LEON GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
5/6/22  20FC3889C JURESKI, LEON GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 1,500.00
G ORI E T G TR Fomiratlion: Wy
5/6/22  21MC66703 SILVAS, JULIAN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064717  5/6/22 21MC66713 SILVAS, JULIAN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22  15CR3836F ABREGO, ROXAN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 750.00
GABRIELVASQUEZ .............................. S
LA-00064718 5/6/22  18MC54923 LEOS, JORGE GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/6/22 20FC3788B DURAN, ROGELIO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 4,802.48
Check Total: 5,002.48
T g P e
LA-00064719  5/6/22 21FC1447F PEREZ, RUBEN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
TR T VT TR Vilinronl, Gorald G m—————————
5/6/22  20MC79723 MEDINA, ANTONIO GEN 3130 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064720  5/6/22 19FC1488F SALDANA, ROSS GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/6/22  19FC1265F SALDANA, ROSS GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 900.00
Sep 2, 2022 16 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000

Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
ErTr EPIMENIO YSASSI Ysassi, Epimenio
5/6/22  22MC04833 HORN, JOSEPH GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064721 5/6/22  20FCO100E SALONE, JAMAL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
5/6/22  22FC0259E SALONE, JAMAL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
5/6/22  20FC3398H HARRELL, ANASTASIA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,646.00
Check Total: 2,046.00
TGRS Ty 7 Bt R d P —————
LA-00064722  5/6/22 21FCO0675F RAMIREZ, BRIANNA GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 400.00
T RN N O R T ORI CENERAT G g
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 369.23
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 300.92
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 297.69
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 241.64
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 240.92
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 300.00
LA-00064730 5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 239.54
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 331.38
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 309.23
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 203.54
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 246.00
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 390.92
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 179.54
Sep 2, 2022 17 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 101.54
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 357.23
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 593.54
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 542.31
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 333.69
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 278.31
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 244.62
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 210.00
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 307.38
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 243.88
LA-00064730 5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 315.23
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 29.08
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 469.97
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 240.00
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 191.08
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 155.08
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 313.85
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 304.15
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 37.85
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 212.31
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 153.23
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 174.00
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 32.77
5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 28.62
Sep 2, 2022 18 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 204.92
LA-00064730  5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLEL1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 175.38

5/13/22 SDUTX2201110 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 138.46

Check Total: 13,035.16
T R GON B PR G e Civaves Obreson & T B
LA-00064731  5/13/22 2 T VES OBREGON PERALES GEN 1285 5301 Attorney Fees 5,390.00

Check Total: 5,390.00
RN TGN AT CONSTTTING ENGINEERS(ICE) ................ Fimener Ensinectine e

LA-00064732 5/13/22 02 042122 New West Haven Splash Pad GEN 1919 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 91,855.31

5/13/22 02 042122 New Amistad Veterans Memorial GEN 1921 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 23,583.74

Check Total: 115,439.05

(O I GO AN R B R R e e

5/13/22 130110390005 Bob Hall Pier Parking Lot GEN 1901 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 8,120.79

5/13/22 1301085100019 Supplemental Agreement No. 4 GEN 1921 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 7,354.00

5/13/22 1711000720037 19231977 NEW HILLTOP GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,344.00

5/13/22 1711000720037 19232002 COUNTY-WIDE GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,120.00

LA-00064733  5/13/22 1711000730033 Prog Mgmt for ABM Energy WA#3 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 20,265.00

5/13/22 1711000740133 CR 22 FROM SH 286 CIP WA#4 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,215.50

5/13/22 1711000740133 CR 49 FROM FM 43 CIP WA#4 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 316.50

5/13/22 1711000760023 MCKENZIE JAIL ANNEX WA#6 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,568.00

5/13/22 1711000750012 Bob Hall Pier Demolition WA#5 GEN 1925 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 7,812.00

Check Total: 50,115.79
GO T o A ST BRI R T
LA-00064734  5/13/22 201157 SVC INLAND PARK BALLI GEN 0180 5239  Trash, Tipping/Dumping, Dispos 12,118.00

Check Total: 12,118.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT AMADOR C. GARCIA Amador C. Garcia

5/13/22 21MC35502 PERALES, MANUEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064735 5/13/22 21FC5328C GARCIA, JOSE GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

5/13/22 20FC5088G CROOK, TIMOTHY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

5/13/22 21FC4867G CROOK, TIMOTHY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 1,600.00
T T R Barry o

5/13/22 19MC54452 HANNON, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064736  5/13/22 21FC2459A SWOOPS, TERRIN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

5/13/22 11CR0236D GOMEZ, JOSE GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 750.00

T T T RGN Bt Wl g ———————

5/13/22 21MC63821 FLENTGE, WILLIAM GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 20MC94261 COSTILLA, DEVON GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064737 5/13/22 20FC0310B URIBES, SARAH GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

5/13/22 15CRO684E MCCRAGKEN, MISTRIE GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

5/13/22 18FC4515G PEREZ, DIVINIA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,450.00
T T4 ] T

LA-00064738 5/13/22 17MC09831 WILLIAMS, JOHNATHAN GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 18MC53871 CASARES, CRYSTAL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
BTG R gL T e

LA-00064739 5/13/22 21MC81031 YBARRA, TOMAS GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 20FC0344G LOPEZ, MARIO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00

R T G R A R e

LA-00064740 5/13/22 204206G LOPEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,800.00

Check Total: 1,800.00
Sep 2, 2022 20 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT CASSIDY & OLIVAREZ PLLC Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC
5/13/22 19MC979742 BLANCO, ROBERT GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21FC5116A RAMOS, JULIE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21FC4842A MARTINEZ, CYNTHIA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064741 5/13/22 20FC4229A MIRELES, JOEY GEN 3310 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 20FC3915D HANKINS, RICHARD GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
5/13/22 20FC3914D HANKINS, RICHARD GEN 3330 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
5/13/22 21FC2994B BLACKWOOD, BRYAN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 890.00
Check Total: 1,890.00
N T GO BT AR L o e
LA-00064742 5/13/22 20MC91431 WEAKLEY, RICHARD GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
i 5/13/22 21MC79751 VEGA, ALFRED GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
T BT G TN R GG T RR G e Betratus, Dosia Klmbrough .....................................................................
5/13/22 21FC4280C HARRISON, KATHY GEN 3320 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/13/22 19FC5956B RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
LA-00064743  5/13/22 20FC4187F MARTINEZ, LEO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,740.00
5/13/22 19FC2395G LOTT, SOPHIA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 076709H GARCIA, ANTHONY GEN 3380 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 2,840.00
T T W OT T OF RGO BGON P Bodson BLLE The e
5/13/22 19MC50231 ORILEY, PAUL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064744  5/13/22 21MC56061 WRIGHT, TAYLOR GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 18FC2642D GARZA, ABEL GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 500.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD ALANIZ Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann
5/13/22 20MC06812 SHETTERS, KASEY GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
LA-00064745 5/13/22 18FC5440G MENDOZA, MERCEDES GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/13/22 20FC4247G TERRELL, CHAD GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 950.00
BT E RGBT R Y
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 0120 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srves 880.94
CHARGES -
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 0120 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 9,439.79
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 0170 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 47.43
CHARGES -
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 0170 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 0180 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62
CHARGES -
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 0180 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 1380 5249  Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 47.00
CHARGES -
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 1380 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 319.18
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
LA-00064746 5/13/22 FBN4429106 CHARGES - GEN 1470 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.36
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 1470 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 448.90
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 1570 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 94.86
CHARGES -
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 1570 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,026.78
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3480 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 45.62
CHARGES -
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3480 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3520 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 623.47
5/13/22 FBN4429106 TWO (2) OIL CHANGES - GEN 3700 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 175.47
5/13/22 FBN4429106 E§§§§§ LACEMENT & OIL GEN 3700 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 348.46
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3700 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 91.67
CHARGES -
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Starting Check No.: 00000000

Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3700 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 9,985.82
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3720 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 287.69
CHARGES -
5/13/22 FBN4429106 I}AA(I)II:I THLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3720 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 2,624.43
5/13/22 FBN4429106 FEES & DMV RENEWAL - JAIL GEN 3720 5437 Fees & Permits 15.25
5/13/22 FBN4429106 gé]:FCHANGE FOR CONSTABLE GEN 3810 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 63.93
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
5/13/22 FBN4429106 CHARGES - GEN 3810 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3810 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,283.62
5/13/22 FBN4429106 OIL CHANGE - LINE 8-9 GEN 3820 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 46.98
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
5/13/22 FBN4429106 CHARGES - GEN 3820 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3820 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,283.27
5/13/22 FBN4429106 ggiggég _MAINTENANCE GEN 3830 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
LA-00064746 5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3830 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,283.27
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3840 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 6.00
CHARGES -
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3840 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,283.27
5/13/22 FBN4429106 OIL CHANGE - LINE 23 GEN 3850 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 87.47
5/13/22 FBN4429106 HEADLIGHT ASSEMBLY GEN 3850 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 2,158.00
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3850 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 30.00
CHARGES -
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3850 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 5,793.23
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 4190 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 52.61
CHARGES -
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 4190 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 510.50
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 5107 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srves 6.00
CHARGES -
5/13/22 FBN4429106 VIONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS = GEN 5107 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 634.01
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 5330 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 47.43
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT CHARGES -
LA-00064746 5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 5330 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39
5/13/22 FBN4429106 ENTERPRISE MONTHLY GEN 6210 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62
5/13/22 FBN4429106 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 6210 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 516.78
Check Total: 43,861.03
T ORI UF T W BTN TR GONT K Eveivi Hverta Gonzalez,AttorneyatLaw ............................................
LA-00064747  5/13/22 21603525 DELEON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
FLORES,LAWOFF T S Bl e G
LA-00064748  5/13/22 21FC5232C AYALA, ELIZABETH GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T T Bl Rl
5/13/22  19MC73932 GUZMAN, LAURA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 18FCO0451A AVILA, ANNA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/13/22 22FCO0493A AVILA, ANNA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064749  5/13/22 20FC0352A GARCIA, ROBERTO GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
5/13/22 21FC0942A GARCIA, ROBERTO GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 22FC1108A GARCIA, ROBERTO GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21FC3474C FUENTES, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,800.00
TR T O TR T G T T
5/13/22 21MC44471 FOUNDS, DANIEL GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22  19MC51162 TORRES, NOE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22  19MC91834 DURAN, ROBERT GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 523.00
5/13/22 21MC01944 DURAN, ROBERT GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
LA-00064750  5/13/22 22FCO0649A SALAZAR, ADAM GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/13/22 21FC0420B VILLANUEVA, ROBERT GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
5/13/22 21FC1474F WINGERT, SCOTT GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 896.00
5/13/22 19FC2452F WARD, JAMES GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,856.00
5/13/22 20FC3270G MCGEE, DESMOND GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 332.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 5/13/22 21FC3587G MCGEE, DESMOND GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
LA-00064750 5/13/22 21FC3409G MCGEE, DESMOND GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

5/13/22 08CR1529G JENKINS, MICHAEL GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 6,457.00
OB O RN AT 0 GG i iR Roberto Rey'x'lnz'l'l'i'i'(')' ....................................

5/13/22  19MC36102 PALACIOS, JOSE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064751  5/13/22 21FCO0323F GUTIERREZ, ALEX GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

5/13/22 21FC4563F BORDEN, JOHNATHAN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 850.00
T T T T

5/13/22 21FCO0084A GRANADOS, ALBERT GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,080.00

LA-00064752 5/13/22 21FC4868B LEWIS, MARK GEN 3340 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 855.00

5/13/22 21FC3064G MORALES, JESUS GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

5/13/22 21FC1512G RIVERA, DARIEN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 765.00

Check Total: 3,450.00

TG ST CTRE G R G L T

5/13/22  260220206SD CBDC TRANSPORT FEB22 GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 5,548.13

5/13/22  260220206SD CBDC MILEAGE THRU DEC22 GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 611.91

5/13/22  260220205SD CBDC TRANSPORT FEB22 GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 21,151.52

5/13/22  260220205SD CBDC MILEAGE THRU DEC22 GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 1,267.70

LA-00064753  5/13/22 260220214ICE CBDC HOUSING FEB22 GEN 1393 2018 A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 2,047.24

5/13/22  260220208ICE CBDC HOUSING FEB22 GEN 1393 2018 A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 12,047.22

5/13/22  260220201SD CBDC HOUSING FEB22 GEN 1393 2018 A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 1,456,453.78

5/13/22 260220114ICE CBDC HOUSING JAN22 GEN 1393 2018 A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 1,023.62

5/13/22 2602201081CER CBDC HOUSING JAN22 GEN 1393 2018 A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 314.96

Check Total: 1,500,466.08

N BT O G T

5/13/22 20615795 BARRERA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064754  5/13/22 20615795 BARRERA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 780.00

5/13/22 21605345 GALINDO, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/13/22 21605345 GALINDO, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21611505 HERNANDEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064754 5/13/22 21611505 HERNANDEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 22602725 JENNINGS, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
5/13/22 22601635 ROYCE, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21611635 STAFFORD, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 2,480.00
T R N T G QR Gg e
5/13/22 21FC0941A STOVALL, ALEIA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21FCI1481A STOVALL, ALEIA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21FC0940A STOVALL, ALEIA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
5/13/22 21FC1333C ZUNIGA, JEREMY GEN 3320 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
5/13/22 19FC5731C MALDONADO, DAVID GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21FC0933G MALDONADO, DAVID GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/13/22 19FC5736C MALDONADO, DAVID GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/13/22 16CR1933C HERNANDEZ, NOEMI GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
LA-00064755 5/13/22 21FC1717C MATHESON, HOWARD GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21FC3386D HIGHFILL, TOMMY GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 650.00
5/13/22 19FC5404D HIGHFILL, TOMMY GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 650.00
5/13/22 21FC4535B CORTEZ, TOMAS GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 18FC0789B EVANS, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/13/22 20FCO0811B LARA, JASON GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/13/22 20FC2169B EVANS, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/13/22 19FCO0605E SALINAS, GARY GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 17FC5217E PEREZ, MELINDA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 20FCO0387E SKINNER, CATHERINE GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 5,950.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ Gutierrez, Luis Octavio
5/13/22 21MC12202 BROWN, PHE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 20MC55692 BROWN, PHE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064756  5/13/22 21JUV126 DAVIS, DREW GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
5/13/22 19600785 RODRIGUEZ/GARCIA, LUIS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 580.00
5/13/22 20FC0828A SCHMIDT, WILLIAM GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,430.00
BN T T O L TN Fimide, Romald Ryl
LA-00064757 5/13/22 21MC82471 PENA, JOHN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
VT TG G Foalochiar Ryl ——
5/13/22 21MC14691 GONZALEZ, VICTOR GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21FC5279A RAMIREZ, ALFREDO GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
LA-00064758 5/13/22 20FC3341A SANCHEZ, MICHAEL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/13/22 21FC4821C POLENDO, ELIZAR GEN 3320 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21FC5303G GREEN, MARTIN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
5/13/22 20FC3016G MONTENEGRO, FREDDIE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,950.00
T P
5/13/22 21MC36311 GUERRA, JOHNNY GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
LA-00064759  5/13/22 22FC1127D FOWLER, GWENDOLYN GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 19FC2403G MAURICIO, ALEXITA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 700.00
TG TTCT O T o G BB GG T
LA-00064760  5/13/22 APRIL 2022 é}]\ffﬁécEAN BANK ANALYSIS GEN 3640 1002 JP 4 Checking Acct 59.32
Check Total: 59.32
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT KLEIN ATTORNEY AT LAW, DAVID Klein, David

LA-00064761 5/13/22 21615765 CLAY, RESPONDENT DAD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

i 5/13/22 21602145 BRISENO, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
BT O O T CT ORI GONG AT g [ Gonzalez,PC ....................................................

5/13/22 21MC64971 CASTILLO, VICTOR GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21MC45771 BARRERA, PETE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21MC57561 BARRERA, PETE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21MCS57571 BARRERA, PETE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21MC57581 BARRERA, PETE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21MC45781 BARRERA, PETE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064762 5/13/22 20FC3750B GUERRA, KENNY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 4,687.00

i 5/13/22 21FC2479G BARRERA, PETE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21FC3401G BARRERA, PETE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21FC6039G BARRERA, PETE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21FC2229G BARRERA, PETE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21FC2228G BARRERA, PETE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 18FC3334G ROSALES, TOMAS GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,885.00

5/13/22 21FC4205G BARRERA, PETE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 8,972.00

A O T OB TG TR T

5/13/22 21FC4511C RAMIREZ, DAMIAN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

5/13/22 21FC4512C RAMIREZ, DAMIEN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

5/13/22 17FC1860B TAYLOR, ANDREW GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

LA-00064763  5/13/22 21FC5492B RODRIGUEZ, CHUNKY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 20FC1630G FRANCO, JESUS GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 19FC2891G THOMPSON, JAIME GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 19FC2970G THOMPSON, JAIME GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,350.00
Sep 2, 2022 28 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT DONNA K LEONARD Leonard, Donna K

LA-00064764 5/13/22 21614095 MANLEY, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21606835 SANTILLAN, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00

R TR e

5/13/22  19MC10681 BUTLER, MARGARET GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21FCO0396A MUNGIA, MELISSA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

LA-00064765 5/13/22 21FC1724G MACIAS, BENJAMIN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

5/13/22 20FC1904G JALOMO, VERONICA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 210.00

5/13/22 21FC1725G MACIAS, BENJAMIN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,310.00
TN N T G g T

5/13/22 20FC0750A MOORE, TIMOTHY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

5/13/22 21FC4143A MEDINA, ISAIAH GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 20FC3406A ARREVALOS, DAVID GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 20FC3408A ARREVALOS, DAVID GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064766  5/13/22 18FC2057A MEDINA, ISAIAH GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

5/13/22 19FCO112A MEDINA, ISATAH GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

5/13/22 19FC3488A MEDINA, ISAIAH GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 19FC5454A MEDINA, ISATAH GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 19FC5766A MOORE, TIMOTHY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,400.00
T T T T T T Wiatiois Bt Baige

LA-00064767  5/13/22 21MC81791 BROWN, PARIS GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
T R TR NN i, Ry

5/13/22  19MC62841 BRADLEY, BENJAMIN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064768 5/13/22 21MC72331 GONZALEZ, JEREMIAH GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22  19MC77182 SHERMAN, JESSICA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 22FCO0758A CALLAWAY, MICHELLE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Sep 2, 2022 29 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 5/13/22 21FC2066G ISIDORO, ANAVITE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00

5/13/22 22FC0618A VELASQUEZ, JOHN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00

5/13/22 22FCO0617A VELASQUEZ, JOHN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00

LA-00064768 5/13/22 22FCO0616A VELASQUEZ, JOHN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00

5/13/22 20FC1075B IBARRA, JOZEAN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00

5/13/22 20FC4628B GARCIA, MALERIE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00

5/13/22 22FC0602E DAVILA, ROBERTO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00

5/13/22 22FCO0730F GUERRA, RYAN GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 50.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
MUNIZLAWGROUP, T e

5/13/22  21MC24201 MALCHAR, TAMMY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064769  5/13/22 21FC4299B SOTO, JOSE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 513.00

5/13/22 20FCO0701G RIZZO, DOMINIC GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 913.00
TR C G L R e

5/13/22 21603125 CHARLES, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21603525 DELEON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 22601545 GUERRERO, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064770 5/13/22 21607545 HALL, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 20614145 LARA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

5/13/22 20611525 LARSON, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21601705 MOLINA LAMB, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21600055 RIOS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,650.00
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LA-00064771 5/13/22 21MC25441 WALLACE, WARREN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

i 5/13/22 21FC1940B LAWSON, SHANNON GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,110.00

Check Total: 1,310.00
Sep 2, 2022 30 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT VANCE D PATON Paton, Vance D
5/13/22 21MC76951 GARCIA, ALEX GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21MC90951 AYALA, ALFONSO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21MC80961 AYALA, ALFONSO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 20606525 MORIEDA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21606875 PALACIOS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
5/13/22 21605125 PAYNE, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21600055 RIOS, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21604565 ROBERTSON, RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
MOTHER
5/13/22 21609445 SANCHEZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 20616455 SANCHEZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21606835 SANTILLAN, RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
MOTHER

5/13/22 20614155 SMITH, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064772  5/13/22 21603355 SOLIZ, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21606105 WETHINGTON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21612415 WILSON, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21606455 MAYBE, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 93.75
5/13/22 22601345 PINON, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 93.75
5/13/22 21603905 SAMORA, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 93.75

MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT .
5/13/22 21610765 PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 93.75

MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT .
5/13/22 21610765 PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 93.75

GUTIERREZ, RESPONDENT .
5/13/22 21603535 PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 93.75
5/13/22 21611375 STARTZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 93.75

BARRIENTOS, RESPONDENT .
5/13/22 21605865 PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 93.75
Check Total: 3,800.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT GEORGE FRANK PICHA III Picha III, George Frank

5/13/22 18FC6101A DOYLE, JEREMY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

LA-00064773 5/13/22 20FC5329A SAUCEDO, RUDY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22  17FC0040A STUCKI, CHAD GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 20FC3695A SAUCEDO, RUDY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00

T OO GRS TR PR e T e

5/13/22 20600465 ALVAREZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 646.00

5/13/22 20613745 CUELLAR, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

5/13/22 21605345 GALINDO, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 20613925 GARCIA, RESPONDENT FATHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 19620785 HAMILRON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 624.00

5/13/22 20607525 HOUSE, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21604785 HOUSE, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

5/13/22 226041795 MCCLAIN, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

5/13/22 20613255 RUIZ, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21614865 TREVINO, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064774  5/13/22 21608765 VALDEZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22  16CR1086C COATS, TONY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

5/13/22 21FC2697C COATS, TONY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 19FC4688C TREVINO, RAUL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 18FC5451C TREVINO, RAUL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 19FC4566C TREVINO, RAUL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 19FC5524B RAMIREZ OLVERA, ADRIANA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 20FC1052B MALLAY, EDWARD GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

5/13/22 22FC0164B STEWART, AUTUMN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 20FC3491B RAMIREZ, MARIO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

5/13/22 21FC5273G CANTU, JUAN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 5,770.00

Sep 2, 2022 32 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN Augenstein, Amie

5/13/22 22FC0897C ESPINOSA, JOEY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 22FC0611C ESPINOSA, JOEY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064775 5/13/22 21FC4946C ESPINOSA, JOEY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 20FC3380B STEWART, MICHAEL GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 705.00

5/13/22 21FC4208B GUTIERREZ, PAUL GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 20FC5325G GARCIA, AUGUST GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,705.00
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5/13/22 21MC19314 VERGARA, ANDREW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

5/13/22  18MC83374 BALDWIN, JIMMY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064776  5/13/22 20MC15994 QUIROZ, STEVEN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 20MC72324 GUTIERREZ, ASHLEY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 20MC37154 LEAL, JOSE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 900.00
TIN5 P e e

5/13/22 19608635 BARTHOLOMAE, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 19608635 BARTHOLOMAE, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 1,300.00

5/13/22 19608635 BARTHOLOMAE, RESP MOTHER  GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21610375 BENAVIDES, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21610375 BENAVIDEDS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 19611005 CAMACHO, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 2,900.00

LA-00064777 5/13/22 19616085 CHAVEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 1,600.00

5/13/22 19612695 DELEON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 18612155 GARCIA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 1,900.00

5/13/22 20616965 PEREZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 20616965 PEREZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 14614595 SCHEURICH, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 14614595 SCHEURICH, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 70.00

5/13/22 14614595 SCHEURICH, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/13/22 14614595 SCHEURICH, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 60.00
LA-00064777  5/13/22 19609825 SOLIZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 2,055.00
5/13/22 20610225 TREVINO, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 11,885.00
T T T T T 1 T e e T
5/13/22 20MC04581 SALAZAR, ROEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
5/13/22 20MC88681 EIDSEN, KATHLEEN GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064778  5/13/22 21FC5718C REYNA, PABLO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21FC5589B RUIZ, AMBROSIA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
5/13/22 20FC0547G CUAHUTEMOC, PRECIADO GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,300.00
e T Ry Relbarto
5/13/22 21FC5777B GUZMAN, FERNANDO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
5/13/22 21FC3609G MARTINEZ, JOSE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064779  5/13/22 19FC0334G BAZALDUA, JANELLE GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 20FC1726G MARTINEZ, JOSE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
5/13/22 21FC5600G MARTINEZ, JOSE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 1,750.00
B O T T T R G R Babara e
5/13/22  18MC112931 PIZANO, JOSE GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 22MC04151 JOHNSON, SOLOMON GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 20MC91281 HARJEHAUSEN, DAVID GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21MC25773 TREJO, AMBER GEN 3130 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
LA-00064780  5/13/22 20MC77833 TREJO, AMBER GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
5/13/22 21MC02523 TREJO, AMBER GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
5/13/22 21MC46053 TREJO, AMBER GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21FC3642C MCDONALD, DAREL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
5/13/22 22FC0070A MCDONALD, DAREL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 5/13/22 18FC0473C MCIVER, MICHEAL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064780 5/13/22 20FC2568B ALLEN, JEFFREY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 22FCO0357E PALOS, SARA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,600.00
T B RO R G T A
LA-00064781 5/13/22  19MC96021 EGUIA, JESSICA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

i 5/13/22 21FC1021G PATTON, JOSEPH GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00

TR T T B R G R Romen, Gorald g

5/13/22 20MC59421 GUTIERREZ, ELOY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

5/13/22 20MC10721 LEWIS, AARON GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21MC28352 FIRLE, DAVID GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21MC68972 FIRLE, DAVID GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064782  5/13/22 16CRO0O548A JACOBO, ROJELIO GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

5/13/22 19FC4277A SILVA, JOSE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,870.00

5/13/22 20FC2279A CUNNINGHAM, SAMUEL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 19FC1679A EWERS, WENDELL GEN 3310 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 21FC5337B FIRLE, DAVID GEN 3340 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 3,970.00
BRI R gL S D ——

5/13/22  22MC00831 GRIZZELE, BRANDON GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064783 5/13/22  19MC62682 HERNANDEZ, JUAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22  19MC80622 HERNANDEZ, JUAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 20FC5563G PEREZ, JESSICA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00

T R T e

5/13/22 21MC41271 HARRIS, CHRISTIAN GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064784 5/13/22  20MC73901 ESPINOZA, FRANCISCO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22  20MC30981 TORRES, JACOB GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22 20FC5018A HENDERSON, GEORGE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 225.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/13/22 22FC0225B BARRAGAN, HECTOR GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064784 5/13/22 19FC4693B SALAS, MARTIN GEN 3340 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/13/22 20FC2796G HELMS, ROLAND GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21FC4467G DOLAN, DANIEL GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 440.00
Check Total: 2,015.00
T T T I T e
5/13/22 21MC66081 MORALES, JOHN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064785  5/13/22 22FC0771B PALMER, LIDILLA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 20FC5549G TORRES, EFRAN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
A T O T TN T G e St Lo tfices of T
5/13/22 20JUV306 DAVIS, JAYDEN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
5/13/22 21JUV023 YBARRA, ISRAEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 37.50
5/13/22 21JUV111 YBARRA, ISRAEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 37.50
5/13/22  22JUV035 GONZALEZ, TREY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
5/13/22  21JUV048 VALDEZ, AARON GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
LA-00064786 5/13/22 21JUV121 VELASQUEZ, JESSE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
5/13/22 JUV RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
5/13/22 JUV RAMOS, MARIO GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
5/13/22 JUV GARCIA, ISMAEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
5/13/22 JUV RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
5/13/22 JUV GONZALEZ, ISMAEL GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
5/13/22 JUV LAZOYA,LAYLA GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
Check Total: 825.00
T T T
5/13/22 21MC78291 WHATLEY, STEPHEN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064787  5/13/22 21612415 WILSON, FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 22JUV027 MARTINEZ, GABRIEL GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/13/22 21JUV100 SANCHEZ, RICHARD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
LA-00064787  5/13/22 21JUV027 CRUZ, ROGER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
5/13/22 JUV BRUCE, TIMOTHY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
Check Total: 775.00
T T G i T e
5/13/22 22MC07501 AMAYA, KAYDIN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 20FC3975G PENA, LAURA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 19FC2774G PENA, LAURA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
5/13/22 20FC4671G PENA, LAURA GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/13/22 20FC3974G PENA, LAURA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
LA-00064788 5/13/22 19FC4229G PENA, LAURA GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
i 5/13/22 21FC4346G PENA, LAURA GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21FCO0574G PENA, LAURA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21FC0588G RODRIGUEZ, HALLIE GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 285.00
5/13/22 20FC3004G CRUZ, JULIAN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
5/13/22 21FC0373G CRUZ, JULIAN GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21FC3510G RABB, MELODY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 3,835.00
T G R T TR L
LA-00064789  5/13/22 18FC5756A COLEMAN, CHARLES GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC 77777 The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC
5/13/22 21JUVO055 CANTU, ALEXYS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
5/13/22 21JUV101 GONZALES, SAMUEL GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
LA-00064790  5/13/22 22JUV011 MARTINEZ, PEDRO GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
5/13/22 21JUV119 RAMIREZ, ELEYNA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
5/13/22 21JUV080 SALAZAR, JOHN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 1,350.00
Sep 2, 2022 37 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT THE TORRES LAW FIRM Out of Order Concepts Inc.

5/13/22 20MC50812 ALVAREZ, MICAELA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064791  5/13/22 19MC101712 ALVAREZ, MICAELA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

5/13/22  18MC58022 CORONADO, GENE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 700.00
TR R I ORI RN A e v e Rabeon Anth'al'ln)'f ..........................................................................

5/13/22  22JUV009 CABRERA, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/13/22  21JUV008 DAVIS, JAYDEN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

5/13/22 21JUV128 ESQUIVEL, JUAN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

5/13/22 22JUV021 ENCINIA, DONAVAN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

5/13/22 22JUV022 ENCINIA, JOHN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

LA-00064792 5/13/22 21JUV103 SADA, FRANCISCO GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

5/13/22 21JUV103 SADA, FRANCISCO GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

5/13/22  22JUV032 SALAZAR, KRISTIAN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

5/13/22 22JUV036 TAYLOR, BRANDON GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

5/13/22  22JUV033 TORRES, ERIC GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

5/13/22 21JUV121 VELASQUEZ, JESSE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

5/13/22 21JUV023 YBARRA, ISRAEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
TR T o G

LA-00064793  5/13/22 22MC07941 SALOMON, RAMON GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00

O G TT R AN  GURRG e e

LA-00064794  5/13/22 NC0522 MAY 2022 INS Consultant GEN 0103 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 7,000.00

Check Total: 7,000.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
Err DEE ANN TORRES MILLER Torres Miller, Dee Ann
5/13/22  18MC26702 GEORGE, JOSEPH GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064795 5/13/22 20FC2172E ZAPATA, NICOLAS GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 20FC5082F ABREGO, AARON GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21FCO0236F BROWNING, CORRINE GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 800.00
GV ORI G G TR T e
5/13/22 22MCO05161 BURRIS, SIERRA GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064796  5/13/22 21FC4018G LIMONES, MARIA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21FC4017G LIMONES, MARIA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
TR T VT TR R e
5/13/22  18MC125272 LONGORIA, ROXANNA GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22  18MC125262 LONGORIA, ROXANNA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064797 5/13/22 18MC125252 LONGORIA, ROXANNA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 17FC4013G LEAL, ERIK GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 21FC4233G JOHNSON, GENTRY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 19FC0400G LEAL, ERIC GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,200.00
R T G TG OB IIR R e Wailer Tinraid Christoﬁﬁéi’- ..........................................................................
5/13/22 21FC2916G WALTER, ALEX GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
LA-00064798 5/13/22 21FC4156G MUGUERZA, ADAM GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
i 5/13/22 21FC2917G WALKER, ALEX GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/13/22 20FC0071G DINN, MARK GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,700.00
Sep 2, 2022 39 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register
Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
ErTr EPIMENIO YSASSI Ysassi, Epimenio
5/13/22 21MC77371 CANTU, DAGOBERTO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064799 5/13/22 22FC0810C DAMAS, JONATHAN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
5/13/22  22FC0809C DAMAS, JONATHAN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
5/13/22 18FC5134B LANDRETH, KEITH GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 750.00
TGRS Ty 7 Bt R d P —————
LA-00064800 5/13/22 19FCS5038A LUGO, JOHN GEN 3310 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/13/22 16FC1363G CUELLAR, APOLONIIO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 700.00
BT P NN G R R e R S
LA-00064811 5/27/22 14352 NC JAIL-STANDING PO GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,068.00
5/27/22 14353 NC JAIL-STANDING PO GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 876.00
Check Total: 1,944.00
R R R R Bovemitelio: Bt
LA-00064812  5/27/22 BUENTELLO B 0422 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 47.97
Check Total: 47.97
T T i T O e
LA-00064813 5/27/22 69525 COURTHOUSE-STANDING PO FOR GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 425.00
5/27/22 69526 5-ACCESS PANEL DUCT CLEANING GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 215.00
Check Total: 640.00
TR TR B ORI R o
LA-00064814  5/27/22 CONKLIN G 0422 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 34.30
Check Total: 34.30
G N T BTN G G Bl Gaan
LA-00064815  5/27/22 FLINCHBAUGHS1322Tuition Reimbursement - Sean GEN 1280 5302 Education Registration Fees 1,246.76
Check Total: 1,246.76
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ROSAI1FLORES Flores, Rosa 1

LA-00064816  5/27/22 FLORES R 0422 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 12.74

Check Total: 12.74
TR TR GG T

LA-00064817  5/27/22 GARCIA O 0422 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 19.60

Check Total: 19.60
T T T G g

LA-00064818  5/27/22 GARZA M 0422 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 91.63

Check Total: 91.63
R i e

LA-00064819  5/27/22 195586C Invoice No. 03302022 GEN 3300 5343 Transcripts & Interpreters 525.00

Check Total: 525.00
R T T O o

LA-00064820 5/27/22 JONES A 0422 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 45.57

Check Total: 45.57

T T O W TR BTGP GG e T e viees Disposalfﬂé .......................................................................

LA-00064821 5/27/22 615909 Medical Waste, MedPro Waste GEN 3890 5455 Services - Other 1,598.63

Check Total: 1,598.63
TR N T BN B NG ee TP T— Denayéé ..............................................................................
LA-00064822  5/27/22 MICKLE S 0422 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 43.12

Check Total: 43.12
BT TR gL By e iy
LA-00064823  5/27/22 202206 Monthly rent JUNE 2022 GEN 1470 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 15,890.00

Check Total: 15,890.00
BRI BTN G e e
LA-00064824  5/27/22 1332 Repaired 1 1/2x 1inch T ; 2 GEN 0170 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 750.00

Check Total: 750.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT PDM CONSTRUCTION Perez, Joe

LA-00064825 5/27/22 PDMC 51122 i?gggggg?a (COUNTY GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 2,541.25

5/27/22 PDMC 51122 PAINT EXITING HALLWAY & GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 300.00

Check Total: 2,841.25

TG T T RO R Wil
LA-00064826 5/27/22 RODRIGUEZ M 0422 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 31.85

Check Total: 31.85
T T
LA-00064827 5/27/22 A8878 Juvenile Department & County GEN 3480 5185 Contract Personnel 912.60

5/27/22  A8850 Juvenile Department & County GEN 3480 5185 Contract Personnel 947.70

Check Total: 1,860.30
TR TN BTN G GG Shioreiine Blamine @
LA-00064828  5/27/22 224169 Labor, Materials and GEN 0180 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 15,770.28

Check Total: 15,770.28
T e
LA-00064829  5/27/22 8001545336 Shredding service for Nueces GEN 1470 5455 Services - Other 1,921.72

Check Total: 1,921.72
TR oL I 7 P e

LA-00064830 5/27/22 SPICUZZA L 0422  Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 19.11

Check Total: 19.11
JAVIERJVASQUEZ ................................ e e
LA-00064831  5/27/22 VASQUEZ J 0422 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 6.86

Check Total: 6.86
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
ErT AFLAC GROUP Continental American Insurance Company
5/20/22 A180145700 AFLAC GROUP - HOSPITAL GEN 0020 2537 NC Group Hospital Plan 2,456.54
LA-00064832  5/20/22 A180145700 AFLAC GROUP - ACCIDENT GEN 0020 2539 NC Group Accident Plan 1,322.73
5/20/22 A180145700 AFLAC GROUP - CRITICAL GEN 0020 2540 NC Group Critical Illness 3,116.54
Check Total: 6,895.81
T N L P
5/20/22 20MC25044 BASFORD, JAMES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 20MC25054 BASFORD, JAMES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 18MC127224 BASFORD, JAMES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064833 5/20/22 19MC22404 BASFORD, JAMES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 18MC132504 BASFORD, JAMES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21MC35514 PERALES, MANUEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 229.73
5/20/22 21FC2777C GARCIA, JOSE GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/20/22 21FC2535C GARCIA, JOSE GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,829.73
AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF COLUMBUS American Family Life Assurance Company of Columbus
5/20/22 MAY22 A LONG & SHORT TERM DISABILITY GEN 0020 2578  Short Term Disability 22,273.29
LA-00064834 5/20/22 MAY22 A LONG & SHORT TERM DISABILITY GEN 0020 2581 Long Term Disability 10,376.16
i 5/20/22 MAY22 TERM LIFE AD&D GEN 0020 2583 Life Insurance 17,216.49
5/20/22 MAY22 TERM LIFE AD&D GEN 0103 2583 Life Insurance 728.75
Check Total: 50,594.69
TR R G TR T AT G R e Kroos Dental & Vision: e
5/20/22 311819 VISION INSURANCE MAY22 GEN 0020 2021 Vision Insurance 6,762.06
LA-00064835 5/20/22 311819 A DENTAL INSURANCE MAY?22 GEN 0020 2545  Ameritas Dental 27,501.52
i 5/20/22 311819 VISION INSURANCE MAY22 GEN 0103 2021 Vision Insurance 341.43
5/20/22 311819 A DENTAL INSURANCE MAY?22 GEN 0103 2545  Ameritas Dental 1,550.16
Check Total: 36,155.17
Sep 2, 2022 43 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT TRAVIS W BERRY Berry, Travis W

LA-00064836  5/20/22 21MCO01874 ACEVES, CHRISTINA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

Check Total: 150.00

T TN BT O N B i G ———————

5/20/22 21MC79854 AGUILAR, CIERRA GEN 3140 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 22FC1550E LOPEZ, AUDREY GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

LA-00064837  5/20/22 22FC1551E LOPEZ, AUDREY GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

5/20/22 22FC1549E LOPEZ, AUDREY GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

5/20/22 21FC4734H FLENTGE, WILLIAM GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 700.00
T T B o . —————

LA-00064838  5/20/22 338 CCT 9/22/2021 - FY21/22 GEN 1285 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 2,283.75

Check Total: 2,283.75
BTG G L o i

5/20/22 20MC79914 VELASQUEZ, JOSE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21MC79164 GALINDO, SANTIAGO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21MC61014 MCGEE, DEEANDRE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064839  5/20/22 21MC25354 LONGORIA, MATTHEW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 19MC15744 OCHSE, SARAH GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21MC79174 GALINDO, SANTIAGO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 18FC1708H SANCHEZ, JUAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
ST G T R P Civsidy & Gitvares T

5/20/22 18MC12702 GAMBOA, ADRIAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064840 5/20/22 18MC71322 GAMBOA, ADRIAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 18MC71312 GAMBOA, ADRIAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21FC0044B PHILLIPS, JUSTIN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register
Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
Err KEVIN L COCHRAN Cochran, Kevin L

LA-00064841 5/20/22 19MC86422 RAMON, STEPHANIE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 18MC58314 ZAHN, TIMOTHY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
CORPUS CHRISTI REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY Corpus Christi Regional Transportation Authority

LA-00064842  5/20/22 06509 M00112609 JUNE RENT 6/1-6/30 GEN 0370 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 2,862.84

Check Total: 2,862.84
TG G TN R GG R Detratus Dowsins Klmbrough .....................................................................

LA-00064843  5/20/22 18MC64694 LOPEZ, REYES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00

T T P e

5/20/22 20MC69584 STAFFORD, JONATHAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 20MC56054 HATTEN, DAMARI GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 20MC16314 GUERRA, JEREMY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 18MC58384 GONZALES, RANDY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22  18MC60254 ALEXANDER, MICHELLE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064844  5/20/22 20MC58114 RAMOS, FELICITA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 19MC32474 COFFMAN, BRITTANY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 17FC4850C MARTINEZ, MIGUEL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

5/20/22 21FCS5801F GONZALES, ARDEN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

5/20/22 22FCO0409F GONZALES, ARDEN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21FC5581F GONZALES, ARDEN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,550.00

T T AW OT T O R G BOBGON P Boden BILE Tive e

5/20/22 20MC34744 VEGA, ELI GEN 3140 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064845 5/20/22  19MC24504 GARCIA, SAMUEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 19MC57164 GUTIERREZ, CHRISTIAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21MC63194 GUERRERO, GINA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD ALANIZ Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann

5/20/22 19MC105454 TAGLE, PAUL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21MC82374 GONZALEZ, STEPHEN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064846 5/20/22  18MC97454 MENDOZA, MERCEDES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

i 5/20/22 20MC77384 GONZALEZ, STEPHEN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21MC70324 FLATHERS, WILLIAM GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 17MC63434 STAFFORD, JONATHAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
FLORES,LAWOFF T T o S Bl g

5/20/22 19MC00334 OLVERA, EDUVIJEN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 19MC76714 OLVERA, EDUVIJEN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21MC59234 HANKINS, ALEXANDER GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064847  5/20/22 21MC59224 HANKINS,, ALEXANDER GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22  18MC100844 LOPEZ, DARLENE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 19MC15724 ANCIRA, GILBERTO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 19FC2815H TURILLI, CASSANDRA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,550.00
BT TR e

5/20/22 21MC30054 MARTINEZ, JAVIER GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064848  5/20/22 21MC80654 GALVAN, PAUL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 22MC02884 BARRERA, RUTILIO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00

TR TG O TR T G I e e

5/20/22 18MC65234 SCOTT, TIFFANY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064849 5/20/22 21MC58264 SALINAS, MONDAY GEN 3140 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21MC53064 CANO, MARIAH GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 18MC78744 HOOKER, COURTNEY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 510.00

Check Total: 1,110.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ROBERTO REYNALDO GARCIA JR Garcia JR, Roberto Reynaldo

LA-00064850 5/20/22 21MC61822 BORDEN, JOHNATHAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 20FC2910H ACUNA, ANTONIO GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 650.00
T T T T

5/20/22 19MC85374 GUARDADO, FRANK GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 18MC128734 BROSIG, CARLOS GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 20MC05384 VASQUEZ, JOSE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064851  5/20/22 20MC95314 SMITH, DONTAY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

5/20/22 19MC64814 MEDINA, TOMAS GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21MC43584 GUTIERREZ, ELOY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

5/20/22 21FC5924D HERRERA, LUPE GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,650.00
T T3 7% <1 T B S

5/20/22 19MC31724 GODINES, JOSE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064852 5/20/22 21MC59194 IBANEZ, BARBARA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 20MC69424 IBANEZ, BARBARA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21MC68444 TAMEZ, ERICA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00

N B T O G T

LA-00064853 5/20/22 21MC51784 BARRERA, CRYSTAL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 20MC52754 BISHOP, GREGORY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00

T R N T G T QR Gg T

5/20/22 19MC71404 LOPEZ, CATLOS GEN 3140 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064854  5/20/22 19MC40624 MALDONADO, DAVID GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 18MC52894 GUTIERREZ, ELOY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
Sep 2, 2022 47 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
ErFT LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ Gutierrez, Luis Octavio
5/20/22  19MC99162 TREVINO, REGIME GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064855  5/20/22 18M(C93294 RAMIREZ, RANDY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 19FC5239H CANO, TOBERT GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 750.00
T T T TN T GG e PR T, s —————
LA-00064856  5/20/22 21FC1845H MOLINA, SAMUEL GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00
BN T O L TN Fiinie, R Regia
5/20/22 20MC04872 SALINAS, JEREMIE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 20MC73074 PENA, JOHN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064857 5/20/22 18MC21744 CHANCE, MICHAEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21FC3893H LIMON, STEVEN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/20/22 21FC1970H LIMON, STEVEN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 20FC5311H LIMON, STEVEN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,400.00
VT TG G T
5/20/22 18MC109934 EPPERSON, ANDREW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22  18M(C92264 EPPERSON, ANDREW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 22MC09894 DANESHINIA, OCTAVIA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 20MC42614 ATKINSON, PEYTON GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21MC62914 HAYS, CLAUDY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21MC28394 SANDERS, DESTENY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064858  5/20/22 21MC28401 SANDERS, DESTENY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21MC28384 SANDERS, DESTENY GEN 3140 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 20MC39824 CALDERON, GABRIELLA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 20MC74124 YBARRA, GERARDO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21MC40544 SANDERS, DESTENY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 19MC32444 MARTINEZ, DESIREE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 18MC107014 CANTU, STEPHEN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Sep 2, 2022 48 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 5/20/22 20MC09234 CANTU, STEPHEN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064858 5/20/22 20FC2339B GONZALEZ, VICTOR GEN 3340 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 1,702.00

5/20/22 21FC5914H THOMPSON, SIDNEY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

5/20/22 21FC4817H THOMPSON, SIDNEY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 5,102.00
T T P T

LA-00064859 5/20/22 22MC11212 ARREDONDO, CODY GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21MC67104 RAMON, RANDY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
OB TR IR O GG TR Kofic Tocimaionios R

LA-00064860  5/20/22 INVKSWO004185 CCT 10/18/21 Vanguard Records GEN 1315 5515 Contract Lease Pymts 13,936.86

Check Total: 13,936.86

F RIS TR L T

LA-00064861 5/20/22 18FC5732H NAVARRO, ELIZABETH GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 20FC0816H NAVARRO, ELIZABETH GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
BT DT O T CT ORI GONG AT g [ Gonzalez,PC ....................................................

5/20/22  19MC84892 CONCHOLA, SHAWN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064862 5/20/22 21MC06974 MARTINEZ, DAVID GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21MC66204 MARTINEZ, DAVID GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 20FC2753H LOOPEZ, MANUELA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 630.00

Check Total: 1,230.00

A T T TG TR R

5/20/22 22MC08122 RIOS, ABRIANNA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 22MC08132 RIOS, ABRIANNA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064863 5/20/22 22MC08142 RIOS, ABRIANNA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 19MC89944 QUEZADA, JOE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 22MC00654 MAUS, EZEKIEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21MC59284 BAREFIELD, CALVIN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Sep 2, 2022 49 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/20/22 19MC77524 GONZALEZ, ARNOLD GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 20MC39914 COBB, DON GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064863 5/20/22 22FC0199B MENTCH, JOHN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 19FC4793F QUEZADA, JOE GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21FC3315F MALDONADO, GABINO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 22FC0308H BAIN, RYAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 2,600.00
T T T T o
LA-00064864 5/20/22 19MC17974 HERNANDEZ, MARY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22  18MC20764 GARNER, MARK GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
R TR e
LA-00064865  5/20/22 18MC93744 SMITH, MELVIN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
G IN R N TR T G g T
5/20/22 18MC48624 DAVIDSON, MARK GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 20MC63564 SOTELO, MANUEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064866  5/20/22 19MC33104 CORONEL, GUADALUPE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 19FCI1291H SOTELO, MANUEL GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 19FC0219H COLTON, ZACHERY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 1,150.00
T T T VT T Nitiodic, Brien Baige ™
LA-00064867 5/20/22 19FC2569H VILLANUEVA, RENE GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/20/22 19FC1769H VILLANUEVA, RENE GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 800.00
Sep 2, 2022 50 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT KAYLA MCMAINS McMains, Kayla

5/20/22 20MC09974 PRICE, BILLY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064868  5/20/22 21MC78024 VARGAS, NICOLAS GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

5/20/22  22MC02994 VARGAS, NICOLAS GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 550.00
MUNIZLAWGROUP, T T e

5/20/22 20MC85164 CURRY, ROBERT GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21M(C49934 MCDOWELL, ROBERT GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

LA-00064869  5/20/22 21FC4781C VALADEZ, RUDY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 460.00

5/20/22 20FC4188H NAVARRO, NICHOLAS GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 22FC0203H VANBLARCUM. JORDYN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,210.00

R DR T OR B GG TP o e

5/20/22 22MC07434 AGIN, ARTHUR GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21MC79414 RODRIGUEZ, CESILIO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21MC47064 RODRIGUEZ, CESILIO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21MC47054 RODRIGUEZ, CESILIO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 19FC0007B COLON, CARLOS GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 20FC5117B DELEON, RAQUEL GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064870 5/20/22 20FC1842H ENGLE, PAUL GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

5/20/22 20FC3956H RODRIGUEZ, JUAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21FC5986H ENGLE, PAUL GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21FC4250H RODRIGUEZ, JUAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 20FC1295H RODRIGUEZ, JUAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

5/20/22 21FC5987H ENGLE, PAUL GEN 3380 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21FC5985H ENGLE, PAUL GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21FC5984H ENGLE, PAUL GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 3,300.00
Sep 2, 2022 51 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT VANCE D PATON Paton, Vance D
5/20/22 21MC07724 CERVANTES, LUIS GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 18M(C94814 GARCIA, JOSE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064871  5/20/22 21MC11274 KORTESMAKI, DANNY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21MC79474 KORTESMAKI, DANNY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21603905 SAMORA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
T ORI BTG P
LA-00064872 5/20/22 20MC84372 GARZA, GUADALUPE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21FC4808E BAIRD, KODY GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 600.00
TG RO GRS BRI e TR e
5/20/22 22FC0264C COATS, TONY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21FC5620C GRIFFEN, PETER GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
LA-00064873  5/20/22 20FC3307D VELA, JOEL GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
5/20/22 20FC2750D SAUCEDO, GUADALUPE GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
5/20/22 19FC0721B STEWART, AUTIMN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 1,950.00
PRATT,LAWOFFICE O NI R GRNGRR oo R
5/20/22 21MC52034 BOTELLO, ALBERT GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064874  5/20/22 21MC43064 COPELAND, JAMES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21MC43074 COPELAND, JAMES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
R T B R TR G Breto UL R L
5/20/22 19MC86212 DUNN, NATHANIEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064875  5/20/22 20MC88974 GARCIA, PATRICK GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21MC23074 GARCIA, VICENTE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 270.00
Check Total: 670.00
Sep 2, 2022 52 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT LAURA ALLISON RAMOS Ramos, Laura Allison
5/20/22 19MC21754 SCOTT, WILLIAM GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 17MC101924 NELSON, BRANDON GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21MC40474 CASTILLO, MARCUS GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
5/20/22 21FC5717C EWYNA, PABLO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064876  5/20/22 20FC2990C REYNA, PABLO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21FC3200C REYNA, PABLO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
5/20/22 16FC1257D ZAMORA, MELISA GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/20/22 19FC3372D ZAMORA, MELISA GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/20/22 15CR2970H DOMINIQUE GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 2,400.00
T S
5/20/22 18FC0937D CARNEGIE, ELIZABETH GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064877  5/20/22 19FC5116D CARNEGIE, ELIZABETH GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 19FC2574F BOLAND, ALEXANDER GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,102.00
Check Total: 1,502.00
B O T R R G P e
5/20/22 20MC40554 PENA, MATTHEW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 20MC32374 DUQUE, JANIEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 19MC30384 ESTRACA, DEBRA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21MC76294 HARVEY, KELDRICK GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064878  5/20/22 21MC03884 PENA, MATTHEW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21MC27514 PENA, MATTHEW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21MC12964 PENA, MATTHEW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21MC27874 PENA, MATTHEW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21MC14124 PENA, MATTHEW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,800.00
Sep 2, 2022 53 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ADAM P RODRIGUE Rodrigue, Adam P

5/20/22 18MC63884 WALKER, THOMAS GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22  18MC96014 LEAL, ELIAS GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 18MC62364 JOHNSON, DONNA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 17FC1763B GONZALEZ, ADAM GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21FC3963F DELOSSANTOS, JUAN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064879  5/20/22 21FC2423F DELOSSANTOS, JUAN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21FC4390F DELOSSANTOS, JUAN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

5/20/22 21FC2547F DELOSSANTOS, JUAN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21FC3551F DELOSSANTOS, JUAN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21FC4707H GONZALEZ, JOE GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21FC4871H WILLIAMS, TIMOTHY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 520.00

Check Total: 2,720.00
R T B R G R oo Gorald Rl

LA-00064880  5/20/22 20MC06212 LINDIAL, GEORGE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

Check Total: 250.00
T T Ry Wil

LA-00064881  5/20/22 040560C MCCLEERY, KRISTIN GEN 3320 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 150.00

G BRI R S G ——————

5/20/22 20MC85654 MCGUIRE, TANYA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064882  5/20/22 18FC1975F COLQUITT, BOBBY GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 20FC4006G MARTINEZ, VALENTINA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 1,150.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
ErT IRMA SANJINES Sanjines, Irma

5/20/22 19M(C84922 ALANIZ, JOE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064883 5/20/22 18FCO0536F SALAZAR, CARMELA GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21FC2645G FIRO, FRED GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

5/20/22 18FC2399G NAVARRO, ANGELA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,500.00

Check Total: 2,350.00

T T T I T e

LA-00064884  5/20/22 19FC4890H MONSE, MICHAEL GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 750.00
T i T

5/20/22 A8817 ggig/(g)%lsglsc OFFICER GEN 1305 5185 Contract Personnel 3,976.00

LA-00064885 5/20/22 A8849 CCT6/9/21SEC OFFICER PATRL SVC GEN 6310 5185 Contract Personnel 405.00

5/20/22 A8877 CCT6/9/21SEC OFFICER PATRL SVC GEN 6310 5185 Contract Personnel 127.50

5/20/22  A8909 CCT6/9/21SEC OFFICER PATRL SVC GEN 6310 5185  Contract Personnel 120.00

Check Total: 4,628.50
TR TS B G G ARG St Gl Gag o ———

LA-00064886  5/20/22 19MC74644 SMITH, CURTIS GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00

T T T

5/20/22 19MC100632 FLORES, SAUL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 19MC96262 FLORES, SAUL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 22MC01984 PRADO, ANTHONY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

5/20/22 21MC75704 TREJO, FREDRICO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064887  5/20/22 21MC76164 GONZALEZ, ROLAND GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

5/20/22 20MC45984 PRADO, ANTHONY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

5/20/22 20MC48844 GONZALEZ, ROLAND GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21FC3662F FARIAS, GARRETT GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 18FC0173H ROTE, BRODIE GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,200.00
Sep 2, 2022 55 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000

Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT JAMESL STORY 11 Story II, James L
5/20/22 18MC61414 BENAVIDES, ISRAEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 20MC81844 GOMEZ, ROLAND GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064388 5/20/22 20MCR83144 LONG, STEVEN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 19MC33914 HINOJOSA, ARGENTINA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 19FC5968C RAMIREZ, RODOLFO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 20FC1565D CADENA, MATTHEW GEN 3330 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,200.00
THEBESTLAWFIRM, N e
LA-00064889  5/20/22 21MC30862 GARCIA, SAMANTHA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC 777777 The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC
LA-00064890 5/20/22 20MC49784 SANCHEZ, FREDY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00
T T ORI T TR Gut of Orider Comeants e
LA-00064891  5/20/22 17MC92684 SERRANO, SALINA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
TR T P
5/20/22 21MC70934 ORTIZ, NATHAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 20FC4189H PERRY, DONOVAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/20/22 21FC0962H PERRY, DONOVAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 16CR0920H SCHOENFELD, NICOLAS GEN 3380 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
LA-00064892 5/20/22 21FC5371H PERRY, DONOVAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 21FC4536H TYLER, DONOVAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 16CR0O819H SCHONEFELD, NICHOLAS GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/20/22 16CR0821H SCHONEFELD,, NICHOLAS GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/20/22 15CR2623H SCHINEFELD, NICHOLAS GEN 3380 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/20/22 15CR2624H SCHONEFELD, NICHOLAS GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 2,950.00
Sep 2, 2022 56 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
Err DEE ANN TORRES MILLER Torres Miller, Dee Ann

5/20/22 20MC33862 ORNELAS, DESIREE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21MC60222 ACOSTA, VICTOR GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21MC60212 ACOSTA, VICTOR GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064893 5/20/22 19MC93212 RODRIGUEZ, YVONNE GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 20MC55602 GARZA, VALERIE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 20MC69792 BROWNING, CORRINE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22  18MC30304 DETRICK, DEREK GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 19FC3783C LACY, JACLYN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,600.00
T T o T e e

5/20/22 21MC70634 DAVIS, DONALD GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064894  5/20/22 20MC82174 FRIAS, AMANDA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21FC6049H ALONZO, JUAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
TR TR N G T T

LA-00064895  5/20/22 19MC62174 SMITH, DESHARD GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
GABRIELVASQUEZ .......................... e

5/20/22 19MC54984 OLIVARES, FERNANDO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 18MC32074 ROBLES, CYNDIMARIE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 20MC53394 ROSALES, ASHLEY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064896 5/20/22 20MC47194 CHAVANA, JOE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 22MC02054 GREEN, MICHAEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/20/22 21FC2531C HERNANDEZ, JOE GEN 3320 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

5/20/22 21FC0082B TREVINO, ROBERT GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 854.00

5/20/22 20FC4396F HINOJOSA, ALAN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/20/22 20FC4406H GONZAZLEZ, JOHNNY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
LA-00064896  5/20/22 20FC3094H GONZALEZ, JOHNNY GEN 3380 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 1,419.00
5/20/22 20FCO0831H GONZALEZ, JOHNNY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 4,223.00
R T VT TR ilarrond, G —————————
LA-00064897  5/20/22 22MC11772 JIMENEZ, JOHN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T e
LA-00064898  5/20/22 18FC2653F MOLINA, GUADALUPE GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
Check Total: 550.00
R T 7 Bt R d P ——————
5/20/22 19MC11724 PENA, ELEAZAR GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22  19MC00514 PENA, ELEAZAR GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
LA-00064899  5/20/22 17MC106784 PENA, ELEAZAR GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/20/22 19MC71874 ADDAME, REYNOLDO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
5/20/22 20MC29194 LIVAS, DENISE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,200.00
T O RN NI G R T ORI CRNERAT GF g
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 369.23
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 300.92
LA-00064907 5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 297.69
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 241.64
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 240.92
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 300.00
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 239.54
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 331.38
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 309.23
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 203.54
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 246.00
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 390.92
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 179.54
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 101.54
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 357.23
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 593.54
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 542.31
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 333.69
LA-00064907 5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 278.31
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 244.62
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 210.00
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 307.38
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 243.88
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 315.23
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 29.08
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 469.97
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 240.00
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 191.08
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 155.08
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 313.85
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 304.15
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 37.85
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEL1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 212.31
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEL1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 153.23
LA-00064907 5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLELl GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 174.00
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEL1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 32.77
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEL1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 28.62
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 204.92
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEL1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 175.38
5/27/22 SDUTX2201111 PAYCYCLEL1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
Check Total: 13,035.16
R AT SOOI T AT GRRR s y R — Healtls Comtar T
LA-00064908  5/27/22 ACHC 51222 NC - CC Public Health District GEN 0104 5443 Inter-Local Agreements 3,855.84
Check Total: 3,855.84
T Favabs Bninarine Grouplnc ....................................................................
LA-00064909 5/27/22  WHXL490108 Engineering Services to GEN 1925 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 14,134.32
5/27/22 'WHX1490008 Engineering Services for Bob GEN 1925 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 12,679.98
Check Total: 26,814.30
§ O I O NI R B R R R e T
5/27/22 1711000760024 WA# 6 McKenzie Jail Annex Gen GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 672.00
5/27/22 1711000730034 WA#3 Energy Savings Perf GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 16,554.00
5/27/22 1711000740134 WA#4 CR 22 FROM SH 286 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 448.00
5/27/22 1711000740134 WA#4CR 49 FRM FM 43 TO FM 2444 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 527.50
5/27/22 1711000710042 19232001 PW-20-01: COUNTY CH GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 336.00
LA-00064910 5/27/22 1711000710042 19231008PW-20-01:CHILLERS/JAIL GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 723.00
5/27/22 1711000710041 19239003 CR-20-03: CR-CR 73 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 211.00
5/27/22 1711000710041 19231250 FG-20-01: FG CAMPUS GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 896.00
5/27/22 1711000710041 19231007 pw-20-01/CH Remediati GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 896.00
5/27/22 1711000710041 19232001 PW-20-01: COUNTY CH GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 224.00
5/27/22 1711000710041 19231008PW-20-01:CHILLERS/JAIL GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,171.00
5/27/22 1711000710040 19239001 CR-20-01: CR-CR 67 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 224.00
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Check Register

Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022
Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 5/27/22 1711000710040 19239002CR-20-02B: CR-CR 69 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 224.00

5/27/22 1711000710040 19239003CR-20-03: CR-CR 73 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,015.50

5/27/22 1711000710040 19239005CR-24-02: CR-CR 48 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 224.00

5/27/22 1711000710040 19231250FG-20-01: FG CAMPUS GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 224.00

LA-00064910 5/27/22 1711000710040 19231007 pw2001/ EXT CH Remedi  GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,120.00

5/27/22 1711000710040 19232001PW-20-01: COUNTY CH GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,688.00

5/27/22 1711000710040 19231008PW-20-01:CHILLERS/JAIL GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,568.00

5/27/22 1711000710041 WA#1 CIP PROJECT MANAGER -  GEN 1923 5314  Additional Professional Fees 1,444.61

5/27/22 1711000710040 WA#1 CIP PROJECT MANAGER - GEN 1923 5314  Additional Professional Fees 4,745.82

Check Total: 36,136.43
TG GO TN G G Wik Gt

LA-00064911 5/27/22 14 50522 IFB No. 3146-20 GEN 1923 5312  General Contractor-Cap Project 28,601.88

5/27/22 14 50522 Change Order No. 4 GEN 1925 5312  General Contractor-Cap Project 18,700.75

Check Total: 47,302.63
BN GO R G O R TIGNG BN G Operatlons I —————

5/27/22 1130 CR 22 FROM SH 286 TO CR 51 GEN 1921 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 2,653.00

LA-00064912 5/27/22 1130 CR 49 FROM FM 43 TO FM 244 GEN 1921 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 2,352.00

5/27/22 1138 Construction Management GEN 1921 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 506.25

5/27/22 1137 Construction Management GEN 1923 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 2,250.00

Check Total: 7,761.25

INC. PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES Professional Service Industrles, Inc. T
LA-00064913 5/27/22 00817212 CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS GEN 1921 5320 Soil Tests & Other 3,866.00
5/27/22 00817216 CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS GEN 1921 5320 Soil Tests & Other _ 768.00

Check Total: 4,634.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT AMADOR C. GARCIA Amador C. Garcia
5/27/22 20MC81862 VIZCARRA, JOSELIN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  19MC85154 ROJAS, ANDREW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064914  5/27/22 19MC31384 GARCIA, MARTIN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20MC07474 BASFORD, JAMES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 SID10180367 CASAREZ, DANIEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
T R BB R S
5/27/22  18MC87634 SALGADO, JOE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064915  5/27/22 18MC48574 DIAZ, RAQUEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20FC2615C GARZA, PEDRO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
Check Total: 950.00
T LTI I T T T B Wl e————————
5/27/22 22MC11574 PARK, ANDREW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 16MC20074 DELANO, DUSTIN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
LA-00064916 5/27/22  19M(C93204 ANTUNEZ, DOMINIC GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20616555 LAFON, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19619965 AGUILERA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19FC4368C GARCIA, AUSTIN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
T T
LA-00064917 5/27/22  18MC26654 MARTINEZ, NOAH GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 290.00
5/27/22 18FC1858C LOPEZ, ROBERT GEN 3320 5344 Appt Attnys-Capital Trials 13,995.00
Check Total: 14,285.00
G BTN T B RN e
LA-00064918  5/27/22 19MC11821 RAMOS, STEVEN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000

Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT GABI S CANALES Canales, Gabi S

5/27/22 21MC62381 MARTINEZ, DARIAN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22  22MCO01121 MARTINEZ, DARIAN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064919 5/27/22  19MC01442 GOMEZ, EDWARD GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 18MC116674 CEPEDA PEREZ, ABRAHAM GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22  18MC21474 GARCIA, VICTOR GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 18FC6230E VANDERGRIFF, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00

T T P o T LT T B I ity & Glivarer T

5/27/22 21MC50121 BERMUDEZ, ALETHEA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22  19MC25902 BLANCO, ROBERT GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 20MC19332 CAVAZOS, ASHLEY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 20MC52984 FOBBS, JAMES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 20MC14864 FOBBS, JAMES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22  19MC95884 FOBBS, JAMES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064920 5/27/22 19MC48784 FOBBS, JAMES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 21MCO01114 PHILLIPS, JUSTIN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 21MC33264 ACUNA, BRYAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 16CR35874 CANTU, RANDY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

5/27/22 21FC2745A GUERRERO, SAMMEL GEN 3310 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

5/27/22 18FC1530C FLORES, ROBERT GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

5/27/22  17FC0403C FLORES, ROBERT GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 3,200.00
R T O IR L e

5/27/22  19MC24892 MUNOZ, NATASHA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22  18MC97774 TURNER, WILFRED GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064921 5/27/22  18MC102144 QUINTANILLA, AMANDA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 21MC22964 MARTINEZ, DESIREE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22  18MC80754 FITCH, SEAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 21FC3493E PEREZ, HECTOR GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 1,750.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT CORPUS CHRISTI REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY Corpus Christi Regional Transportation Authority
LA-00064922 5/27/22 06505 JUNE 2022 RENT Veterans Svcs GEN 1275 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 1,792.40
5/27/22 06505 JUNE 2022 RENT Social Services GEN 4110 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 3,327.82
Check Total: 5,120.22
BT T G TN TR GG TR TG e Detiatns. Dowaiss Klmbrough .....................................................................
5/27/22  19MC98174 BELL, ISAAC GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 18MC111224 PENA, EDUARDO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064923 5/27/22 21MC27604 BELL, ISAAC GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC17824 BELL, ISAAC GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 22MC00564 BELL, ISAAC GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC78324 BELL, ISAAC GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,200.00
P T P e s
LA-00064924 5/27/22  19MC32464 COFFMAN, BRITTANY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19MC51324 ROSALEZ, RUBY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
T T AW T O R G B OBGON P Bodven BILE Tive e
5/27/22  20MC05482 RUFF, DERRICK GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
LA-00064925  5/27/22 19MC57514 LONGORIA, GABRIEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20FC4201B PANTOJA,, ERIC GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 700.00
B RN G G T TN T P o e
LA-00064926 5/27/22 21FC4773B FLORES, JOSE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21FC4774B FLORES, JOSE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
Check Total: 950.00
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Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ENTERPRISE FM TRUST Enterprise FM Trust
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 0120 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 880.94
CHARGES -
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 0120 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 9,439.79
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 0170 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 47.43
CHARGES -
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 0170 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 0180 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62
CHARGES -
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 0180 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 1380 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 47.00
CHARGES -
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 1380 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 319.18
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 1470 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.36
CHARGES -
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 1470 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 448.90
LA-00064927 5/27/22 FBN4451456 Ry MAINTENANCE GEN 1570 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srves 94.86
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 1570 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,026.78
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3480 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srves 45.62
CHARGES -
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3480 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3520 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 623.47
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3700 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srves 91.67
CHARGES -
5/27/22 FBN4451456 OIL CHANGES (4) - SHERIFF - GEN 3700 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 279.85
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3700 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 9,985.82
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3720 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 287.69
CHARGES -
5/27/22 FBN4451456 ?1%{\] THLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3720 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 2,624.43
5/27/22 FBN4451456 FEES & DMV RENEWAL - JAIL GEN 3720 5437 Fees & Permits 16.50
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3810 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000

Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT CHARGES -
5/27/22 FBN4451456 OIL CHANGE - CONSTABLE PCT 1 GEN 3810 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 88.73
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3810 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,283.62
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3820 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 6.00
CHARGES -
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3820 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,283.27
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3830 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
CHARGES -
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3830 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,283.27
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3840 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
CHARGES -
5/27/22 FBN4451456 TRANSMISSION REPAIR - GEN 3840 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 722.55
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3840 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,283.27
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
LA-00064927 5/27/22 FBN4451456 CHARGES - GEN 3850 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 30.00
5/27/22 FBN4451456 OIL CHANGE & TRIM REPAIR - GEN 3850 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 762.16
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 3850 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 5,793.23
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 4190 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 52.61
CHARGES -
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 4190 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 510.50
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 5107 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
CHARGES -
5/27/22 FBN4451456 ifigg THLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 5107 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 634.01
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 5330 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 47.43
CHARGES -
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 5330 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39
5/27/22 FBN4451456 ENTERPRISE MONTHLY GEN 6210 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62
5/27/22 FBN4451456 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 6210 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 516.78
Check Total: 42,835.26
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Starting Check No.: 00000000

Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register
Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ERF TOWERII INC. ERF Tower II Inc.
5/27/22 090642 NCDC - Rental Space Lease GEN 1389 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 1,079.33
LA-00064928  5/27/22 090642 NCDC - Tenant's Share GEN 1389 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 1,270.27
5/27/22 090642 Estimated OPEX GEN 1389 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 48.71
Check Total: 2,398.31
FLORES,LAWOFF FE O RN Floran R
5/27/22 19MC41792 SMITH, STEPHEN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064929 5/27/22  18M(C99964 COTTON, FRANK GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 22MC08884 LAVIN, KAITLIN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  19M(C98324 TURILLI, CASSANDRA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 800.00
RO BT T R T
5/27/22  18MC103741 VILLARREAL, AMBER GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC70174 PINA, GREG GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  18MC99404 VINCENT, JON GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 22FC0186C BARRERA, RUTILIO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
LA-00064930 5/27/22 22FC0187C BARRERA, RUTILIO GEN 3320 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21FC5875C BARRERA, RUTILIO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
5/27/22 21FC1656E MORGAN, ROBERT GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/27/22 22FCO751E MORGAN, ROBERT GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 18FC4873F MARTINEZ, FRED GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 2,750.00
TR T OB I T 5 L T
5/27/22 21MC17092 CANO, MARIAH GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC17082 CANO, MARIAH GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064931 5/27/22  21MC60294 BUCKINHAM, JOSHUA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
i 5/27/22 21MC52724 FUENTES, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19MC58574 BOTELLO, JOEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20MC18974 ONDIKE, ALLISON GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 5/27/22 22FC1402A HOLLIS, WILNITA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064931 5/27/22 21FC5868B BISHOP, RICHARD GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

5/27/22 21FC1695E PENA, ELLIOTT GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 703.00

Check Total: 2,553.00
OB O RN AT 0 GG i iR Roberto Rey'l'lnz'l'l'i'i'(')' ....................................

5/27/22  20MC41481 ZAVALA, WINDY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 22MC06301 MAHAN, GARRETT GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064932 5/27/22  21MC28654 EMERY, COREY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

i 5/27/22 21MC72724 ENRY, COREY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 19FC4841A COATES, LAMAR GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

5/27/22 21FC5599A LAZO, HECTOR GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,700.00
T T T e

5/27/22  19MC70144 CABRIALEZ, RAUL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 320.00

5/27/22  19MC79244 TAYLOR, COLBY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22  18MC60264 ROSALES, RAUL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 355.00

5/27/22 18MC58744 RESENDEZ, JULIAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 260.00

LA-00064933  5/27/22 19MC66424 BRANDON, SHAWN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

5/27/22 19FC4935A MORALES, LEE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

5/27/22 22FC0934F TREJO, FREDRICO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 20FC1243F TREJO, FREDRICO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

5/27/22 22FCO0935F TREJO, FREDRICO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,735.00

TR T R A G AT TN A GRG0 e s Magdaleﬂéi ............................................

5/27/22 GARCIA M 032022  No Refusal Weekend GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 280.00

LA-00064934  5/27/22 GARCIA M 032022  No Refusal Weekend GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 280.00

5/27/22 GARCIA M 032022  No Refusal Weekend GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 280.00

Check Total: 840.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT GONZALES LAW OFFICE Gonzales Inc
5/27/22  18MC46804 GARCIA, TIOFILO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC74824 FARIAS, NATHANIEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064935 5/27/22 22602075 MARTINEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19600785 RODRIGUEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 3,540.00
5/27/22 21605345 GALINDO, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21605345 GALINDO, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 884.00
Check Total: 5,224.00
G R BN R L e
LA-00064936  5/27/22 14CR2119C KURTZ, RAYMOND GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
TG O TG GO TR e P e e
5/27/22 22MC01364 SCHMIDT, WILLIAM GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064937 5/27/22  19MC99734 DAVIS, MICHAEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20612165 GARZA, DOMINIQUE GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20FC3337A BROWN, PHE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 1,050.00
T T o T N
LA-00064938 5/27/22 18610005 DAVIS, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
5/27/22 20612985 PANIAGUA, FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 800.00
BN T O TN T
5/27/22 22MC13712 MCGEE, TERRY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  20MC25292 BLACKBURN, LONNIE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064939  5/27/22 18MC73704 OVERSTREET, HUNTER GEN 3140 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC76754 SOLIZ, DAVID GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  18MC86694 OVERSTREET, HUNTER GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/27/22 20FC0644C LOPEZ, JULIO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 2,161.50
LA-00064939  5/27/22 22FC0569C GARCIA, ROLANDO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/27/22 22FC1085B SOLIZ, DAVID GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 4,011.50
VT T O GG R e
5/27/22 21MC28374 DANESHINIA, OCTAVIA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20MC94534 LERMA, MATTHEW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  19MC51204 GONZALEZ, VICTOR GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MCR82634 LOPEZ, JOSE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064940 5/27/22 20MC27154 GONZALEZ, VICTOR GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20MC58674 GONZALEZ, VICTOR GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20M(C24924 GONZALEZ, VICTOR GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20MC37514 GONZALEZ, VICTOR GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  19MC09754 CORRAL, MARISSA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,800.00
F RIS TG L T
5/27/22 JUV CRUZ, DEZIRAYE GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
5/27/22 JUV ADAMS, JAYDEN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
5/27/22  22JUV041 CABRIELES, FRANCISCO GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
LA-00064941 5/27/22 21JUV113 ESPINOZA, ALISANDRA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
5/27/22  19JUV048 LOPEZ, ADRIANA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
5/27/22 21JUV106 QUEZADA, ALBERTO GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
5/27/22 22JUV032 SALAZAR, KRISTIAN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
5/27/22  21JUV100 SANCHEZ, RICHARD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
Check Total: 600.00
BT O O T CT O R GONG AT g [ Gonzalez,PC ....................................................
5/27/22 15CR48091 CHAPA, NATALIA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  19MC15152 ENOCH, MICHAEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064942  5/27/22 22MC06634 LAQUE, ASHLEY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  18MC84654 RIVERA, HERY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 320.00
5/27/22 13CR3226A CANO, LORI GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/27/22 13CRO716A CANO, LORI GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/27/22 21FC4945A UNDERWOOD, DEREK GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 630.00
LA-00064942  5/27/22 20FC3781A MAYES, MICHAEL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/27/22 21FCA4839F BURNS, JONATHAN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 770.00
5/27/22 21FC2716F BURNS, JONATHAN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 3,570.00
F A O OB TG TR i g ——
5/27/22 21MC67181 THOMPSIN, JAIME GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC67171 THOMPSIN, JAIME GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  19MC19432 FRANCO, JESUS GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  19MC00102 JACOBO, ISIDRO GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  19MC42042 JACOBO, ISIDRO GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC64344 THOMPSON, JAIME GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC05934 MOTA, GABRIEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  21MC05924 MOTA, GABRIEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  22MC00134 MOTA, GABRIEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 18MC15364 REYES, RIGOBERTO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
5/27/22  19MC24194 DEMARCHI, MICHELLE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064943  5/27/22 19MC90464 VILLARREAL, KARINA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19FC4227A RIOS, ABRIANA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/27/22  21FC2340C TREJO, RAMIRO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21FC2339C TREJO, RAMIRO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21FC0984C TREJJO, RAMIRO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21FC0985C TREJO, RAMIRO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21FC0986C TREJO, RAMIRO GEN 3320 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21FC0987C TREJO, RAMIRO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
5/27/22 21FC2772C TREJO, RAMIRO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
5/27/22 21FC2774C TREJO, RAMIRO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
5/27/22 21FC2337C TREJO, RAMIRO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21FC2338C TREJO, RAMIRO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 5,350.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT RUBEN R. LERMA JR Lerma Jr, Ruben R.

5/27/22 18MC12271 SIFUENTES, GUY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 18MC59504 VILLANUEVA, BO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064944  5/27/22 18M(C96384 ROMERO, APOLONIA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 19MC71014 HERNANDEZ, MARY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 22FC0967B VELA, RUBEN GEN 3340 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00

T TR Brntarieae

LA-00064945 5/27/22 LYB JUN22 OFFICE LEASE FOR CSCD GEN 1490 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 5,647.20

Check Total: 5,647.20
T R g T T

5/27/22 MATA M 031822 No Refusal Weekend GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 280.00

LA-00064946  5/27/22 MATA M 031822 No Refusal Weekend GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 280.00

5/27/22 MATA M 031822 No Refusal Weekend GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 280.00

Check Total: 840.00
T T T WeNiime, R —————

LA-00064947 5/27/22 21MC76854 LAMBERT, JUSTIN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22  22MC09284 LOPEZ, JOE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00

R R G B O TN RGN T o

5/27/22 20609985 MCMILLAN, LEANDRE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064948 5/27/22 21604355 OKEEFE, CHRISTIAN/DONOVAN  GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 22603165 PEREZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

5/27/22 21609445 SANCHEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 900.00
MUNIZLAWGROUP, P v

5/27/22 21MC50101 SOLIZ, ERICA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064949  5/27/22 21MC50091 SOLIZ, ERICA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 21MC50111 SOLIZ, ERICA GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 5/27/22 17MC64324 HINOJOSA, JUVENCIO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 21MC03924 SOLIZ, ERICA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 20MC20374 BALDERAS, OSCAR GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 21MC14864 BALDERAS, OSCAR GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064949 5/27/22 20MC53024 BALDERAS, OSCAR GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

i 5/27/22 18FCO0018A CACERES, JESSE GEN 3310 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

5/27/22 21FC4947A CACERES, JESSE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 21FC4922C MORALES, ORESTE GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 292.00

5/27/22 21FC6163B HAPARICIO, JUAN GEN 3340 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

5/27/22 21FCO0847F PEREZ, EUSEBIO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 3,042.00
T Rl g ———————

5/27/22 20612695 DAVILA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

52722 21607575 KERCE MALOS/KERCE GAY, GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

CHILDRE
5/27/22 21603155 LUERA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 205.00
MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT .

5/27/22 21602965 MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064950 55750 20609985 ﬁgl}/lll{%;AN’ RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 21601705 MOLINA LAMB, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 22602365 PARKER, ALLEGED FATHERS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

5/27/22 21605125 PAYNE, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 21606995 PEREZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 21607555 VILLARREAL, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,105.00

R R T O B GGG P S e

5/27/22 18MC22162 LEAL, EDWARD GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22  19MC00142 COLON, CARLOS GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064951  5/27/22 17MC94602 JUAREZ, JESUS GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 21MC78834 ENGLE, PAUL GEN 3140 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 21MC78824 ENGLE, PAUL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/27/22 18MC131654 TURNER, JACQUELYN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19M(C24224 WINSTON, ANTHONY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 22MC16104 COUNTS, AMANDA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
5/27/22  17FC0987C LEAL, EDWARD GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 18FC1084C LEAL, EDWARD GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  17FC0986C LEAL, EDWARD GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064951 5/27/22 20FC1368C ALANIZ, AARON GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  20FC3800C DORIA, SYVESTRE GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 18FC3678B JONES, NATHEALLE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19FC2307B LAZO, DEANNA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19FC2303B LAZO, DEANNA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19FC2305B LAZO, DEANNA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19FC2309B LAZO, DEANNA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19FC2003E SALINAS, MARIA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 3,600.00
e T B e
5/27/22 19MC41912 HERNANDEZ, MYRA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064952  5/27/22 21602965 MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21613115 MILLER, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
T ORI BTG i T o
5/27/22 19MC07441 PEREZ, HENRY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  16MC32671 RODRIGUEZ, JOHNNY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  22MC07984 RUTLEDGE, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20MC44584 RICHARDS, RONALD GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064953 5/27/22  19MC64084 CROSS, GREGORY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  16MC00404 ORTIZ, RAMON GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  16MC02164 LEDESMA, JOSE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  16MC08034 ROWLAND, WAYNE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC59934 MUNGIA, JUANITA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  19MC71864 DAVIS, RAMONA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/27/22 21MC21054 FARIAS, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC30664 ZUNIGA, ZACHARY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 17MC58114 VALENT, ROY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC68884 NEGRETE, SELENA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  19MC26294 GAONA, ROMALDO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  19MC32874 AMAYA, HAILEY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  19MC28044 MUNGIA, PAMELA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  22MC00984 FARIAS, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19MC78214 DELEON, VICTOR GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064953 5/27/22  19MC78204 DELEON, VICTOR GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  19MC56964 SALAZAR, DAVID GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  22MC00864 FARIAS, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  21MC76804 DIAZ, ALBERT GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  20M(C93484 REYES, ISMAEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20MC03534 CRUZ, DANNY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  22MC04584 ESQUIVEL, SANTOS GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC63984 FARIAS, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3140 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21FC1795F PADIA, LEONARD GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21FC2997F HERNANDEZ, RUDY GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
5/27/22 21FC3051F HERNANDEZ, RUDY GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 6,250.00
ST R E CT IR TAR BR e Binedn Teidore e
5/27/22  20MC00811 CASIAS, NICASIO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  21MC73351 GRIFFIN, PETER GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064954 5/27/22 21MC77721 GRIFFIN, PETER GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC36841 COATS, TONY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 22MC04071 COATS, TONY GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  22MC04081 COATS, TONY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT RICHARD J. POWERS Powers, Richard J.
5/27/22 21611695 JUAREZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064955 5/27/22 21611695 JUAREZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21611695 JUAREZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 22603905 JENKINS, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 900.00
PRATT,LAWOFFICE O NI T GRNGRRe oo R
5/27/22 19MC12561 TREVINO, ERIC GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064956 5/27/22 19MC50804 MARTINEZ, JUAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19MC14184 SAENZ, CHANCE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
R T B PR TR et BT R T
5/27/22 20MC15982 QUIROZ, STEVEN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064957 5/27/22 21MC26354 GALINDO, JERAMIAH GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20MC18364 CASTILLO, IVANNA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
F R T TGO R R G R
5/27/22 21MC44031 GUERRERO, ARMANDO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19MC50111 WATKINS, LONNA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 22MC07702 GRIMALDO, SELINA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 22MC05874 EIDSON, KATHLEEN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064958 5/27/22 20MC58284 SCOTT, WILLIAM GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
) 5/27/22 21MC26044 SALINAS, RAUL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19MC99844 TREJO, MIREYA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19MC99854 TREJO, MIREYA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19MC47734 JOHNSTON, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 18FC5345D ZAMORA, MELISA GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 2,150.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ROBERTO D. REYNA Reyna, Roberto D.
5/27/22  19MC87082 MONCADA, RODOLFO GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
LA-00064959 5/27/22 18MC128154 ELIZONDO, RICHARD GEN 3140 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
i 5/27/22  20MC28604 MARTINEZ, JOSE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC66264 MARTINEZ, JOSE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 800.00
RGBS SGHATER LW ORFICE OF Ry R ————— Rivodies Gl T
LA-00064960  5/27/22 22603685 LINDSEY, CARLA/SHAMAR GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00
TR O T R R G R Babara g
5/27/22  19MC12622 MAYO, ALAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  20MC64402 LIVAS, JULIE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 618.00
5/27/22  21MC20404 PENA, MATTHEW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC20414 PENA, MATTHEW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC22384 PENA, MATTHEW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  21MC24744 PENA, MATTHEW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  18MC55034 VALDEZ RODRIGUEZ, KEVIN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064961  5/27/22 21MC72804 TORRES, FERNANDO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
5/27/22 22601555 BURK/MCKNIGHT, JEWELIAN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19620785 HAMILTON/RAMSEY, JASMINE GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21609385 LIENDO/SALINAS, MATTHEW GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20614905 MARTINEZ, SERENITY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21603355 SOLIZ/BARRERA, DESTINY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20615945 ?g{“]?R SAMANTHA/LOWMAN, GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 3,218.00
R T B R R G T
5/27/22  19M(C99321 VASQUEZ, ABEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064962 5/27/22 22MC13694 LEWIS, VINCENT GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
5/27/22 21MC65474 DELEON, AARON GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  21MC79074 ORTIZ, BOBBY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/27/22 22MCO01344 GEORNER, KAECI GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  22MC01324 GEORNER, KAECI GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 22MC01334 GEORNER, KAECI GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 22JUV032 SALAZAR, K GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
5/27/22 21FC3179F REYNA, ROBERT GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/27/22 17FC5204F FARMER, FREDERICK GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
LA-00064962  5/27/22 17FC5205F FARMER, FREDERICK GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/27/22 18FC1005F FARMER, FREDERICK GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 18FC1006F FARMER, FREDERICK GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  18FC1969F FARMER, FREDERICK GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 15CR1204G DAVILA, MATTHEW GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/27/22 19FC1180G CASTRO, JOE GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
5/27/22 18FC4739G CASTRO, JOE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 4,450.00
R T T B R G G Remor Goraa Rigg s
5/27/22 20MC11592 LOPEZ, JULIO GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20MC43602 LOPEZ, JULIO GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064963 5/27/22 19MC65692 SEVILLA, STEPHEN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
i 5/27/22 18MC88314 PIMINTEL, GLORIA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MCR0884 KELLEY, MICHAEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC81134 GARCIA, ANDREW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,200.00
T i T B S P
LA-00064964 5/27/22 20FCO0717A MARTINEZ, STEVEN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,409.40
Check Total: 1,409.40
G BRI T gL S G e
LA-00064965 5/27/22 19MC54614 MORENO, LUIS GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20FC0224A THOMPSON, TROY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date:

May 1, 2022

Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT CYNTHIA ANN SALAZAR Salazar, Cynthia Ann

5/27/22 SALAZAR C 031722 No Refusal Weekend GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 280.00

LA-00064966 5/27/22 SALAZAR C 031722 No Refusal Weekend GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 280.00

5/27/22 SALAZAR C 031722 No Refusal Weekend GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 280.00

5/27/22 SALAZAR C 031722 No Refusal Weekend GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 280.00

Check Total: 1,120.00

T T T T

5/27/22  21MC06991 HARRIS, CHRISTIAN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 18MC111134 RAMSEUR GOSSON, GEORGIA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064967 5/27/22 21MC72154 SERNA, ROQUEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 21MC79134 SERNA, ROQUEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 21MC82544 SERNA, ROQUEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 21FC5175A VASQUEZ, JOSE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 650.00

Check Total: 1,650.00
TR G BTy Sty Wi G —————

5/27/22 18MC39431 PERALEZ, ISAAC GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 240.00

5/27/22 21MC49432 FLORES, SAUL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064968 5/27/22 19MC17914 PEREZ SENICEROS, MYLEENA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 18MC25964 DELEON, ROBERT GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

5/27/22 22JUV036 TAYLOR, BRANDON GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

5/27/22 14602945 RUIZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,340.00
TG T T R i T

5/27/22 22MC04412 GONZALEZ, DUSTIN GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 21MC59204 PENA, LAURA GEN 3140 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064969  5/27/22 21MC33934 RABB, MELODY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 18M(C92944 FLORES, RAYMOND GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 22MC12764 GARCIA, BILLY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT THE GARZA LAW FIRM Veronica Garza PLLC
5/27/22  18MC44054 MACIAS, MONIKA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064970  5/27/22 18MC92074 GARCIA, FRANCISCO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  19MC103334 GARCIA, JAIME GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC 77 The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC
5/27/22  19MC100434 SOLIZ, EMIE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  19MC104004 FLORES, SANTANA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  22MC06344 CORTES, JOSE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19MC65324 EDWARDS, KEN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21JUV104 NEWTON, JAMAL GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
5/27/22  22JUVO015 RENTERIA, JASMYN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
LA-00064971 5/27/22 21JUV132 RAMIREZ, ALEJANDRO GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
i 5/27/22 21JUV137 MONDRAGON, FRANK GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
5/27/22 22601815 AYALA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
5/27/22 22601985 ESCALANTE, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
5/27/22 21605815 GARCIA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21605805 JOHNSON, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21601595 LUNA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
5/27/22 20615495 PFEUFFER, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 3,400.00
T T ORI T TR Gut of Grider Comeass e
LA-00064972 5/27/22 30FC4385A LEWIS, AIDETH GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
5/27/22 20FC2573A DAVILA, NOE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 650.00
Sep 2, 2022 80 11:15:02 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT RUBEN ANTHONY TIJERINA JR Tijerina Jr, Ruben Anthony

5/27/22 21JUV106 QUEZADA, ALBERTO GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

5/27/22  22JUV045 LOPEZ, ADRIANA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

LA-00064973  5/27/22 JUV REYES, JADE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

5/27/22 JUV SANDOVAL, ALONSO GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

5/27/22 JUV WEBB, DAYLAN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 375.00
TR A T gL P
LA-00064974  5/27/22 21FCO0703E WILLDEN, JIM GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 550.00

T RN R ORI NI e Willler e dop e

5/27/22  19MC03601 ACOSTA, VICTOR GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

5/27/22  18MC75741 ACOSTA, VICTOR GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064975  5/27/22 18MC25691 LOUIS, ALVIN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22 19MC37064 HERRERA, DAVID GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

5/27/22  18MC28904 HERRERA, DAVID GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,100.00

GV ORI G T G TR e e

LA-00064976  5/27/22 21FC0131D ARANDA, PAUL GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 350.00
TR TR N G T T

5/27/22  20MC42242 MARTINEZ, ALEXIS GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064977  5/27/22 19MC70664 JUSTICE, JAMES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

5/27/22  18MC8959%4 TUTTLE, JOSEPH GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 700.00
GABRIELVASQUEZ .............................. e

5/27/22  22MC00054 VILLANUEVA, RENE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00064978  5/27/22 20MC47904 MENDEZ, JAVIER GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

5/27/22  18MC92154 SALINAS, MARIA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 5/27/22  18MC97914 COLLINS, BEN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064978  5/27/22 21FC5642A GREEN, MICHAEL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 465.00
5/27/22  20FC0204C FELICIANO, AZARIAH GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,465.00
T S
LA-00064979  5/27/22 18MC43084 SERRATO, JUSTIN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
R T VT TR e e I
5/27/22 19MC99781 SUMMERVILLE, SHANTRA GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064980  5/27/22 21MC57871 CHIJIOKE, CHRISTIAN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  18MC04984 GARCIA, TINA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
T B R
LA-00064981  5/27/22 JUNE 2022 Office Building Rental fees GEN 3621 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 4,292.20
Check Total: 4,292.20
R T G TG OB e Walier Haid Christob'l'lne"l'" ..........................................................................
5/27/22 21MC68201 KIZER, ANDY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC71524 BELTRAN, ROBERTO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19MC19764 RIOS, EMETERIO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  19MC61244 CABELLO, STEVEN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00064982 5/27/22  19MC23234 LOPEZ, VICTORIA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20MC88094 CANTU, JESUS GEN 3140 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  21MC82504 DANESHINIA, OCTAVIA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 20MC27234 BULLARD, ALISON GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 21MC78264 WINTEROTH, JEFFERY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  22MC10244 PERES, JUAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 2,000.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
ErTr EPIMENIO YSASSI Ysassi, Epimenio
LA-00064983 5/27/22 19MC15814 TREJO, JOSE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22  19MC38904 BELTRAN, ANGIE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
T T T 7 B Ry ————
LA-00064984 5/27/22  19MC20054 WRIGHT, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
5/27/22 19MC55904 KEPFORD, CHARLES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
BOON-CHAPMAN BENEFIT ADMINISTRATORS INC Boon-Chapman Benefit Administrators Inc
5/13/22 MAY22 AGG & SEC Stop Loss PAY 0103 5940 Insurance Policy Premiums 59,746.13
5/13/22 MAY22 Medicare Repricing PAY 0103 5947 Medicare Repricing 2,540.00
5/13/22 MAY22 Care Navigation PAY 0103 5948 Care Navigation 3,048.00
5/13/22 MAY22 Positive Pay PAY 0103 5950 TPA Administrative Cost 152.40
5/13/22 MAY22 COBRA Admin Fee PAY 0103 5951 COBRA Admin Fee 1,625.60
LA-00064801 5/13/22 MAY22 Utilization Mgmt PAY 0103 5952 Pre-Cert/U.R. Fee 4,318.00
5/13/22 MAY22 Aetna Network PAY 0103 5953 PPO Access & Coordination Fee 7,052.80
5/13/22 MAY22 Christus Spohn Network Fee PAY 0103 5954  Christus Spohn Network Fee 3,161.00
5/13/22 MAY22 Medical Admin Fee PAY 0103 5955 Medical Admin Fee 19,812.00
5/13/22 MAY22 Wellness Program PAY 0103 5956 Wellness Program 2,540.00
5/13/22 MAY22 Disease Mgmt PAY 0103 5957 Case Management Fees 4,318.00
5/13/22 MAY22 MAR22 BC FSA PAY 1280 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 743.75
Check Total: 109,057.68
R T T T TV O TR GO U RIGRG G e T T Solutio'ii's","fr'i'c". ...................................................................
LA-00064802  5/13/22 220415 MAY22 EAP PAY 1280 5321 Employee Assistance Program 888.00
Check Total: 888.00
TG TR TG T R N
LA-00064803  5/13/22 1500 MAY22 Telemedicine PAY 0103 5949 Telemedicine 2,458.40
Check Total: 2,458.40
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Check Register

Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022
Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LP Corrections Software Solutions LP

5/6/22 51842 Inv#51842, 05/01/22 PRO 0402 7323 Contract Personnel Services 2,407.00
LA-00064723  5/6/22 51842 Inv#51842, 05/0122 PRO 0410 7323 Contract Personnel Services 824.00
5/6/22 51842 Inv#51842, 05/0122 PRO 0411 7323 Contract Personnel Services 4,631.00
Check Total: 7,862.00

T GO T B I GG R Gullf ot B o L
LA-00064724  5/6/22 2226630 Inv#2226630, 04/29/22 PRO 0402 7424 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 146.36
Check Total: 146.36

TR G N G B TSP 7 7  ————
LA-00064725  5/6/22 32310 Inv#32310, 05/02/22 PRO 0440 7323 Contract Personnel Services 219.99
Check Total: 219.99

BRI R I NI TR L
LA-00064726  5/6/22 22ELIZOS8 Inv#22Elizo8, 05/02/22 PRO 0440 7227 Dr. Ganz - Chodash Assoc 2,500.00

Check Total: 2,500.00

R OV TN T ORING GO TGN Recovers Viomitorine T
LA-00064727 5/6/22 9672825 Inv#9672825, 04/27/22 PRO 0440 7239 Pharchem INC. 570.50

5/6/22 9650241 Inv#9650241, 02/28/22 PRO 0440 7239 Pharchem INC. 297.00

Check Total: 867.50

O R G T T
LA-00064728  5/6/22 1625834 Inv#1625834, 04/27/22 PRO 0410 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 263.12
Check Total: 263.12

R TG G T TR KW Olties Sy L
LA-00064804  5/13/22 6759920 Inv#675992-0, 05/09/22 PRO 0402 7421 Office Expense & Supplies 799.80

Check Total: 799.80

BRI R R AN TR T
LA-00064805 5/13/22 22ELIZO9 Inv#22Eliz09, 05/10/22 PRO 0440 7227 Dr. Ganz - Chodash Assoc 2,500.00

Check Total: 2,500.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT RECOVERY MONITORING SOLUTIONS Recovery Monitoring Solutions
LA-00064806 5/13/22 22CBOPS8 Inv#22CBOPSS, 05/10/22 PRO 0434 7226 Counseling-CBOPS 26,969.50
5/13/22 9673361 Inv#9673361, 04/28/22 PRO 0440 7239 Pharchem INC. 562.50
Check Total: 27,532.00
SO T RS RESTTRART EQUIPMEN]'“"H\'I"(E .................... G RestaurantEqulpmentlnc ..................................................
LA-00064807  5/13/22 76312 Inv#0000076312, 04/27/22 PRO 0440 7525 Machinery & Equipment Repairs 190.00
Check Total: 190.00
T O R GG T O e
LA-00064308 5/13/22 1625899 Inv#1625899, 05/10/2022 PRO 0410 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 211.93
5/13/22 1625863 Inv#1625863, 05/04/22 PRO 0434 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 163.31
Check Total: 375.24
R TG G T TR K& W Olties Sy L
LA-00064900 5/20/22 6749370 Invoice# 674937-0, 04/04/22 PRO 0402 7421 Office Expense & Supplies 999.75
Check Total: 999.75
DT P ORI G RIS R e S
LA-00064901  5/20/22 14365 Inv#14365, 05/16/22, PRO 0440 7527 Bldg Repairs & Repair Material 6,000.00
Check Total: 6,000.00
R O VR R N ONTT ORING GO TGN Recovery Mowitorin i
LA-00064902  5/20/22 9681550 Inv#9681550, 05/01/22 PRO 0440 7239 Pharchem INC. 141.00
Check Total: 141.00
O R G T B
5/20/22 1625928 Inv#1625928, 05/17/22 PRO 0402 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 238.20
LA-00064903  5/20/22 1625928 Inv#1625928, 05/17/22 PRO 0402 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 60.27
5/20/22 1625938 Inv# 1625938, 05/17/22 PRO 0440 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 229.33
Check Total: 527.80
L L S 7
LA-00064729  5/6/22 119864 PERDIEMA4/18-20/22TCAAA SPR RET TRV 6110 5542  Travel, Food & Lodging 80.00
Check Total: 80.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
ErT NORMA MUNOZ Munoz, Norma
LA-00064809  5/13/22 119710 PERDIEMS5/3-4/22TEAFCS SPR BRD TRV 6210 5542  Travel, Food & Lodging 48.00
Check Total: 48.00
F O R BT B e e
LA-00064985  5/27/22 119706 PER DIEM 5/18/-20/22 SPRNG FAC TRV 6110 5542 Travel, Food & Lodging 64.00
Check Total: 64.00
T T T B BN Iy Bervidos, Mtciaai Ry
LA-00064986  5/27/22 119726 MILEAGE 5/17/22 ESC TECH CONF TRV 1240 5542 Travel, Food & Lodging 168.85
Check Total: 168.85
N O G 7
LA-00064987  5/27/22 119738 PER DIEM 5/17-19/22 HORTICULTU TRV 6110 5542 Travel, Food & Lodging 64.00
Check Total: 64.00
R RN TR G e
LA-00064988  5/27/22 119685 PER DIEM5/18-19/22 SPR FAC MTG TRV 6210 5542 Travel, Food & Lodging 16.00
Check Total: 16.00
T Rmeos e Do
5/13/22 GATESJ R187871 GATES J S6L.9S1 WEL 4120 5449  Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00
5/13/22 BROOKS A R187770 BROOKS A S12L.9S7 WEL 4120 5449  Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00
LA-00064810 5/13/22 COULOMBE R R187792 COULOMBE R S12L9S3 WEL 4120 5449 Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00
5/13/22 COGGINS G R187881 COGGINS G S12L10S12 WEL 4120 5449  Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00
5/13/22 CUNNINGHAM J l;f §Z?8; ﬁUNNINGHAM ! WEL 4120 5449 Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00
Check Total: 2,950.00
T T T el B Do
5/20/22 CHIN K R187953 CHIN K S121L.9S9 WEL 4120 5449  Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00
LA-00064904 5/20/22 BORDELON C R187982 BORDELON C S6L9S6 WEL 4120 5449  Burial/Cremation Expense 625.00
5/20/22 BOONE JR E R187970 BOONE JR E S6L.9S3 WEL 4120 5449  Burial/Cremation Expense 625.00
Check Total: 1,840.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT COLONY APARTMENTS 8-9-10 LTD
LA-00064905  5/20/22 R188018 R188018 MAY RENT GARCIA THOR WEL 4120 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 450.00
Check Total: 450.00
T T T T I
5/20/22 R188053 RI88053 APR RENTFOR GARNER  wpr - 4120 5237  Urtilities - Direct Clients 92.25
LA-00064906 181{88052 MAY RENT FOR GARNER
5/20/22 R188052 ST WEL 4120 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 331.00
Check Total: 423.25
BT R B R TR T
LA-00064989  5/27/22 R187931 Ay RENTFOR WEL 4120 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 450.00
Check Total: 450.00
Subtotal L 2’704,26983
CHK ABMINDUSTRY GROUPS LLC ABM Industries Inc
5/13/22 17023978 ENCHANCED CLEANING GEN 0104 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 15,421.67
LA-00765588 5/13/22 17023978 COURTHOUSE- STANDING PO FOR GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 1,672.58
5/13/22 17023978 COURTHOUSE--DAY PORTER GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 2,227.64
5/13/22 17023978 COURTHOUSE--CUSTODIAN GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 9,366.42
Check Total: 28,688.31
G R B R R G oo Rl R ———
LA-00765589  5/13/22 2256 KEACH LIBRARY GEN 1570 5264 Landscape & Grounds M&R 950.00
Check Total: 950.00
TV RSO BT B TR SRR VIGE GRE T s A e
5/13/22 26747 Electrical work at the Oscar GEN 0170 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 11,025.00
LA-00765590 5/13/22 26747 Diesel GEN 0170 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 175.00
5/13/22 26747 Man lift GEN 0170 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 2,900.00
5/13/22 26747 Material cost. Please email GEN 0170 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 9,300.00
Check Total: 23,400.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
CcuK AMERICAN FILTRATION MB Dustless Air Filter Company LL.C
LA-00765591  5/13/22 0216356IN KEACH LIBRARY-MONTHLY GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 55.66
Check Total: 55.66
R TR B TN AT SR TG G g e
5/13/22 000041 Dinner/Snack meals -Detention GEN 3490 5228 Contract Meals 1,489.73
5/13/22 000039 Dinner/Snack meals -Detention GEN 3490 5228 Contract Meals 1,353.63
5/13/22 000041 Breakfast meals - Detention GEN 3490 5242  Juvenile Meals-Breakfast 719.10
5/13/22 000039 Breakfast meals - Detention GEN 3490 5242 Juvenile Meals-Breakfast 613.35
5/13/22 000041 Lunch meals - Detention GEN 3490 5243  Juvenile Meals-Lunch 719.10
5/13/22 000039 Lunch meals - Detention GEN 3490 5243  Juvenile Meals-Lunch 609.12
5/13/22 000040 Dinner/Snacks meals - Robert GEN 3492 5228 Contract Meals 895.37
5/13/22 000038 Dinner/Snacks meals - Robert GEN 3492 5228 Contract Meals 895.37
5/13/22 000040 Breakfast meals - Robert N. GEN 3492 5242  Juvenile Meals-Breakfast 296.10
5/13/22 000038 Breakfast meals - Robert N. GEN 3492 5242  Juvenile Meals-Breakfast 296.10
5/13/22 000040 Lunch meals - Robert N. Barnes GEN 3492 5243  Juvenile Meals-Lunch 296.10
LA-00765592  5/13/22 000038 Lunch meals - Robert N. Barnes GEN 3492 5243  Juvenile Meals-Lunch 296.10
5/13/22 001133 STYROFOAM CUPS GEN 3720 5227 Inmate Kitchen Supplies 904.60
5/13/22 001133 STYROFOAM PLATES GEN 3720 5227 Inmate Kitchen Supplies 868.43
5/13/22 001142 STYROFOAM CUPS GEN 3720 5227 Inmate Kitchen Supplies 795.67
5/13/22 001142 STYROFOAM PLATES GEN 3720 5227 Inmate Kitchen Supplies 731.39
5/13/22 001136 STYROFOAM CUPS GEN 3720 5227 Inmate Kitchen Supplies 887.54
5/13/22 001136 STYROFOAM PLATES GEN 3720 5227 Inmate Kitchen Supplies 809.75
5/13/22 001130 FOAM CUPS GEN 3720 5227 Inmate Kitchen Supplies 864.40
5/13/22 001130 TRAYS GEN 3720 5227 Inmate Kitchen Supplies 825.88
5/13/22 001121 FOAM CUPS AND FOAM PLATES GEN 3720 5227 Inmate Kitchen Supplies 1,631.70
5/13/22 001123 FOAM CUPS AND FOAM TRAYS GEN 3720 5227 Inmate Kitchen Supplies 1,719.05
5/13/22 001127 FOAM CUPS AND FOAM PLATES GEN 3720 5227 Inmate Kitchen Supplies 1,633.77
Check Total: 20,151.35
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
cHK ARCADIS U.S. INC. Arcadis U.S. Inc.
LA-00765593 5/13/22 34293103 VAPOR MONITORING AND TANK GEN 0120 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 350.00
5/13/22 34293103 VAPOR MONITORING AND TANK GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 175.00
Check Total: 525.00
T o I BTG Reamaioition Gy
LA-00765594  5/13/22 5017704685 Standing order for DVD/Visual GEN 6310 5424 Books & Subscrptions Inventory 19.33
Check Total: 19.33
OB BRI R ORI R R b Baricer Gomoe L
5/13/22 INV1741338 NPOS-6XL GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 549.00
5/13/22 INV1741338 NPOS-8XL, ORANGE, 1 EA, GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 351.00
5/13/22 INV1750019 (S)%I:%élg’ CLEAR SHOWER, GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 271.28
5/13/22 INV1750019 (S)I;Ii%[é}l]::’, CLEAR SHOWER, GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 678.20
LA-00765595 5/13/22 INV1750019 %ARI:]I?I?}I]::’, CLEAR SHOWER, GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 813.84
5/13/22 INV1750019 %ARI:I;I[%IE CLEAR SHOWER, GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 813.84
5/13/22 INV1750019 gﬁ?%lg CLEAR SHOWER, GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 135.64
5/13/22 INV1757809 ORANGE BASEBALL CAPS GEN 3720 5440 Inmate General Supplies 125.80
Check Total: 3,738.60
BTG N BRI GG R R RN e T
LA-00765596  5/13/22 3098 RESISTOL STRAW HAT/ UNIFORM GEN 3700 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 46.95
Check Total: 46.95
R T O T O O GGV CORPOIRT G s et oo Corporatlon ...........................................................
LA-00765597  5/13/22 1IN1146270 Coastal Park's Web Design & GEN 0181 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 8,900.08
Check Total: 8,900.08
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
cuKk SANDRA CHAVEZ Chavez, Sandra
LA-00765598  5/13/22 22FC0520E Sandra Chavez Court Reporter GEN 3520 5349 Prosecution Costs-Other 63.00
Check Total: 63.00
TR T B T O T G R TG R Ciinicai Battvoions T
LA-00765599  5/13/22 2022030 standing PO for lab analyses GEN 3890 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 759.20
Check Total: 759.20
O T AT O T O GO TGN IR L
5/13/22 OEQT199351 Replacement for Furniture GEN 1570 1400 Accounts Receivable 847.42
LA-00765600 5/13/22 OEQT199351 Replacement for Furniture GEN 1570 1400  Accounts Receivable 822.32
5/13/22 OE348641 LLR 83119 GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 358.32
Check Total: 2,028.06
O T AT O T O GO TGN IR L
5/13/22 OEQT188702 HOLEG18 GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 223.29
5/13/22 OEQT196551 HETP6530FP GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 172.97
LA-00765601  5/13/22 OEQT196551 HETC30 GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 26.48
5/13/22 OEQT196551 HEFEC65P GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 30.71
5/13/22 OEQT196551 HEWS65P GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 48.01
Check Total: 501.46
BT G T NN TN AN G SERVIGG R B Tane Landon i
LA-00765602  5/13/22 76022983 Standing PO for Map printer GEN 1315 5515 Contract Lease Pymts 364.74
Check Total: 364.74
TR O TR TG G0 R L
5/13/22 934329 FLUFF-IT LIQUID LAUNDRY GEN 3720 5262 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 488.88
5/13/22 934329 SYNER-DET 500 (19585) GEN 3720 5262 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 1,752.00
LA-00765603 5/13/22 934329 TRU-SOUR GEN 3720 5262 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 196.92
5/13/22 935554 SUPER DESTAINER (17562) GEN 3720 5262 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 450.06
5/13/22 935554 SYNER-DET 500 (19585) GEN 3720 5262 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 1,460.00
5/13/22 935554 TRU-SOUR GEN 3720 5262 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 147.69
Check Total: 4,495.55
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
cuk DIAMONDBACK BOOTS AND OUTFITTERS LLC Diamondback Boots and Outfitters LLC
LA-00765604 5/13/22 019663 ONE PAIR SAFETY STEEL TOE GEN 0120 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
5/13/22 019701 EMPLOYEE'S UNIFORM-ONE (1) GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
Check Total: 230.00
Y B
LA-00765605 5/13/22 BAUERL 32922 2022 TCAAA membership GEN 6110 5447 Membrships,Dues,Certifications 100.00
Check Total: 100.00
T o L
LA-00765606 5/13/22 LOPEZJ 32922 2022 TCAAA membership GEN 6110 5447 Membrships,Dues,Certifications 100.00
Check Total: 100.00
B B TR TR G GO TR E&B Baintine & Comet R
LA-00765607  5/13/22 42722 SHOWBARN (ARMORY)- GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 2,437.50
Check Total: 2,437.50
R Fodoral Brmress Corpor'za'fi'ii"n' .......................................................................
LA-00765608  5/13/22 773158694 Federal Express GEN 3480 5217 Postage & Fed Express 51.45
Check Total: 51.45
R Federal Brmress Corpor':a'fi}ii'l' .......................................................................
5/13/22 773084362 ADMINISTRATION STANDING PO GEN 3700 5217 Postage & Fed Express 46.75
LA-00765609  5/13/22 771597928 ADMINISTRATION STANDING PO GEN 3700 5217 Postage & Fed Express 69.04
5/13/22 772387158 JAIL STANDING PO SHIPPING GEN 3720 5217 Postage & Fed Express 40.38
Check Total: 156.17
R CTSON ENTER T T 7 7 oA ————— Forameon v Holdines: e
LA-00765610 5/13/22 0293227 ITEM# M2922-22 GEN 1570 5255 Tools & Supplies 3,549.99
5/13/22 0293227 ITEM# M49-16-2690 STD GEN 1570 5255 Tools & Supplies 2,499.99
Check Total: 6,049.98
ey T T T
LA-00765611  5/13/22 660002 Check Stock for Cash Bond GEN 1170 5438 General Operating Supplies 208.24
Check Total: 208.24
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Starting Check No.: 00000000

Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
cgk G T DISTRIBUTORS INC G T Distributors Inc
5/13/22 INV0887266 GT Dist. Total $145.94 GEN 3520 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 129.99
5/13/22 INV0887266 GT Dist. Total $145.94 GEN 3520 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 15.95
5/13/22 INV0887848 GT Dist. Total $1158.52 GEN 3520 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 732.55
5/13/22 INV0887848 GT Dist. Total $1158.52 GEN 3520 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 241.27
5/13/22 INV0887848 GT Dist. Total $1158.52 GEN 3520 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 87.50
LA-00765612 5/13/22 INV0887848 GT Dist. Total $1158.52 GEN 3520 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 87.20
5/13/22 INV0887848 GT Dist. Total $1158.52 GEN 3520 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 10.00
5/13/22 INV0887471 GT Dist. Total $957.55 GEN 3520 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 776.16
5/13/22 INV0887471 GT Dist. Total $957.55 GEN 3520 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 88.37
5/13/22 INV0887471 GT Dist. Total $957.55 GEN 3520 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 93.02
5/13/22 INV0888630 GT Dist. Total $114.99 GEN 3520 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 104.99
5/13/22 INV0888630 GT Dist. Total $114.99 GEN 3520 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 10.00
Check Total: 2,377.00
G B RN N T T G GO R v e R
LA-00765613  5/13/22 INV23140 NeoGov Subscription fee for GEN 1245 5311 Software Srve & Maintenance 43,925.18
Check Total: 43,925.18
TR Ty BRI G GG R o i e L
LA-00765614  5/13/22 57715 TABS (400 SETS OF 6 BANK) GEN 3700 5211 Office Expenses & Supplies 648.00
Check Total: 648.00
R TN T BB E G G G insisht Bublic Sector. L
5/13/22 1100935216 Palo Alto renewal GEN 1240 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 3,611.06
LA-00765615 5/13/22 1100935300 Mimecast GEN 1240 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 27,000.00
5/13/22 1100935300 Add On- Secure Messaging GEN 1240 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 5,742.00
5/13/22 1100935300 Advanced Support GEN 1240 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 4,174.03
Check Total: 40,527.09
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Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 1, 2022
Ending Check Date: May 31, 2022

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
cgk ISDP CONSULTING LLC ISDP Consulting LL.C
LA-00765616 5/13/22 SERVICES202201 Invoice for Carla Olachia GEN 1328 5349  Prosecution Costs-Other 5,500.00
5/13/22  SERVICES202201 Autopsy service 01/06/2022 GEN 1328 5349  Prosecution Costs-Other 980.00
Check Total: 6,480.00
TR ON T TR ORI Ry Comirarae oy R
LA-00765617  5/13/22 2218 Parker Pool, replaced starter GEN 1361 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 450.00
Check Total: 450.00
KOETTER FIRE PROTECTON OF CORPUS CHRISTILLC 77 Koetter Fire Protecton of Corpus Christi LLC
LA-00765618  5/13/22 36481 o TN OMMCTR GEN 1760 5437 Fees & Permits 400.00
Check Total: 400.00
LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA™ LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA
LA-00765619  5/13/22 72390870 Standing PO forLab analyses GEN 3890 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 1,638.00
Check Total: 1,638.00
T T R T i1 STy 1 A ——— [ Equipmenf'fl'l'g. ........................................................................
LA-00765620  5/13/22 70183119 Monthly Services for welding GEN 0180 5438 General Operating Supplies 88.65
Check Total: 88.65
T T i Medical-Surg"i"c'éi'lmI'ﬁ'é'.' ................................................................
5/13/22 40997276 General Medical Supplies : GEN 3890 5427 Clinical & Hygienic Supplies 47.25
LA-00765621  5/13/22 40932754 General Medical Supplies : GEN 3890 5427 Clinical & Hygienic Supplies 294.12
5/13/22 40932544 General Medical Supplies : GEN 3890 5427 Clinical & Hygienic Supplies 79.02
Check Total: 420.39
MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC McKesson Medical-Surgical Government Solutions llc
5/13/22 19307342 Medical supplies for GEN 3492 1472 Charge Customer A/R 23.10
LA-00765622  5/13/22 19301500 Medical supplies for GEN 3492 1472 Charge Customer A/R 596.02
5/13/22 19301460 Medical supplies for GEN 3492 1472  Charge Customer A/R 15.51
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Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register
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Check  Check Check
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CHK 5/13/22 19288247 Medical supplies for GEN 3492 1472  Charge Customer A/R 39.38
LA-00765622  5/13/22 19287878 Medical supplies for GEN 3492 1472 Charge Customer A/R 41.46
5/13/22 19287266 Medical supplies for GEN 3492 1472 Charge Customer A/R 1,101.15
Check Total: 1,816.62
T T TR G R Bt i G ———————
LA-00765623  5/13/22 20222 Provide facilitation of GEN 0138 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 9,183.00
Check Total: 9,183.00
T TR B Bl Wil T ——
LA-00765624  5/13/22 51134A BILL BODE BUILDING- GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 2,514.00
Check Total: 2,514.00
DR T T T G R R G Broduetivits Comter e
LA-00765625 5/13/22 NCCP00622222 February 2022-February 2023 GEN 1344 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 330.00
5/13/22 NCDA00122222 Inv #NCDA00122222 GEN 3520 5311 Software Srve & Maintenance 330.00
Check Total: 660.00
R TR B GE G R R e
5/13/22 377460 JUVENILE JUSTICE CTR-FIRE GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 1,185.00
5/13/22 377460 JUVENILE JUSTICE CTR-FIRE GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 735.00
5/13/22 377470 MCKINZIE ANNEX-FIRE GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 735.00
5/13/22 377470 MCKINZIE ANNEX-EMERGENCY & GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 545.00
LA-00765626 5/13/22 377470 g/{)%?;]?{?]?RANNEX_FIRE GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 485.00
5/13/22 377470 g/{)%II(IEIT(ZLIERANNEX_FIRE GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 280.00
5/13/22 377470 MCKINZIE ANNEX-FIRE ALARM  GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 1,185.00
Check Total: 5,150.00
BRI e o o
LA-00765627  5/13/22 247653 USDA Commodity delivery GEN 3490 1490 A/R 108.00
Check Total: 108.00
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Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
cuKk RABALAIS CONSTRUCTORS LLC Rabalais Constructors LL.C
LA-00765628  5/13/22 21223 BISHOP BUILDING-ELECTRICAL  GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 4,245.00
Check Total: 4,245.00
T G B GNG L Stodl Gty Dromaq L
LA-00765629  5/13/22 1365 4 days of Matrice 300 Onsite GEN 0121 5317 Training Exps-Inhouse, Cntract 2,000.00
Check Total: 2,000.00
ORI B G TR L T o
LA-00765630  5/13/22 STERN C 032922 Roundtrip Mileage for the GEN 3890 5542 Travel, Food & Lodging 537.04
Check Total: 537.04
RS N A GRIT T T NI OGN GRR G Tovas KBV Agrilife e
LA-00765631 5/13/22 E202964 E%&gg?g;RCHASE OF GEN 1900 5686 IT Fixed Asset Exception Items 568.00
5/13/22 E202964 MID RANGE DESKTOP WITH GEN 1900 5686 IT Fixed Asset Exception Items 1,186.00
Check Total: 1,754.00
T B AN TR O T ARING GRRg oo Gt Kve i
LA-00765632 5/13/22 393122 ASL SERVICES PROVIDED GEN 3720 5446  Trnscpt Intrprt Non-Case Relat 150.00
5/13/22 393122 ASL ADMIN FEE GEN 3720 5446  Trnscpt Intrprt Non-Case Relat 75.00
Check Total: 225.00
T GOV R TIRE & RUBRER CONTP AR The Goodveni Tive & RubberCompany ................................................
LA-00765633 5/13/22 0000045761 OIL CHANGE, OIL FILTER, WHEEL GEN 3840 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 180.10
5/13/22 0000045728 4 NEW TIRES FOR PATROL GEN 3840 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 657.08
Check Total: 837.18
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Check  Check Check
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cgk THE SAFEGUARD SYSTEM INC The Safeguard System Inc
5/13/22 738212 ANIMAL CONTROL (PCT. 111 GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 27.00
5/13/22 738885 CSCD BLDG (TROJAN)- GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 50.00